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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME          5K      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Austen Davenport       M 30-34       1/76       35:09       17:15       17:54    5:40       35:08
2     Clayton Lange          M 20-24       1/19       35:34       17:15       18:19    5:44       35:33
3     Liesl Muehlhauser      F 30-34      1/162       39:12       18:55       20:15    6:19       39:09
4     Ryan Perkins           M 35-39       1/70       39:50       19:01       20:47    6:25       39:47
5     Steve Leffers          M 55-59       1/54       39:54       19:22       20:31    6:26       39:52
6     Chris Kaufman          M 40-44       1/61       40:03       19:14       20:48    6:28       40:01
7     Travis Strock          M 30-34       2/76       40:18       19:44       20:33    6:30       40:16
8     Heather Phillips       F 40-44      1/100       41:48                   50:38    6:45       41:48
9     Sean Fazio             M 25-29       1/49       42:13       20:39       21:31    6:48       42:10
10    Blaine Cooper-Surma    M 30-34       3/76       42:22       20:40       21:39    6:50       42:18
11    Matt Hakey             M 25-29       2/49       42:42       21:16       21:22    6:53       42:38
12    Paula Henry            F 50-54       1/82       42:53       20:42       22:08    6:55       42:50
13    Mark Witmer            M 50-54       1/47       43:15       20:47       22:26    6:59       43:13
14    Richard Sutter         M 50-54       2/47       43:16       20:46       22:28    6:59       43:14
15    Elaine Johnson         F 25-29      1/118       43:26       21:10       22:13    7:00       43:23
16    Randy May              M 50-54       3/47       43:33       20:58       22:32    7:01       43:29
17    Mike Else              M 50-54       4/47       43:42       21:14       22:26    7:03       43:39
18    Jon Champion           M 40-44       2/61       44:15       22:03       22:09    7:08       44:12
19    Matt Ackerman          M 30-34       4/76       44:54       21:25       23:22    7:14       44:47
20    Matt Loshe             M 35-39       2/70       44:51       21:37       23:12    7:14       44:49
21    Joseph Trubacz         M 60-64       1/35       44:58       22:33       22:21    7:15       44:53
22    Alan Eastom            M 30-34       5/76       45:35       21:29       23:58    7:20       45:26
23    John Burchfield        M 25-29       3/49       45:37       22:47       22:44    7:21       45:31
24    Elizabeth Schloss      F 30-34      2/162       45:38       22:48       22:44    7:21       45:31
25    Katie Nadeau           F 35-39      1/152       46:29       22:07       23:27    7:21       45:33
26    Eric Blume             M 30-34       6/76       45:41       22:35       23:03    7:22       45:38
27    Taishi Namura          M 25-29       4/49       47:12       22:27       23:24    7:24       45:50
28    Kayte Patterson        F 35-39      2/152       45:52       21:54       23:57    7:24       45:50
29    Bo Letherman           M 40-44       3/61       46:04       22:28       23:26    7:25       45:54
30    Brad Lowe              M 30-34       7/76       46:01       22:27       23:31    7:25       45:57
31    Ben Boren              M 30-34       8/76       46:08       22:32       23:28    7:26       46:00
32    Harrison Heller        M 30-34       9/76       46:26       22:38       23:23    7:26       46:00
33    Dustin Grogg           M 30-34      10/76       46:25       22:26       23:47    7:28       46:12
34    Kevin Yoder            M 35-39       3/70       46:20       22:10       24:04    7:28       46:14
35    Vincent Garcia         M 35-39       4/70       46:21       21:07       25:09    7:28       46:15
36    Tom Matera             M 45-49       1/35       46:28       23:17       23:04    7:29       46:21
37    Craig Barber           M 50-54       5/47       46:42       23:06       23:30    7:31       46:35
38    Seth Lichtsinn         M 25-29       5/49       46:52       22:37       24:09    7:33       46:45
39    Josh Baker             M 45-49       2/35       46:49       22:02       24:44    7:33       46:45
40    Sam Hartman            M 30-34      11/76       46:57       23:20       23:33    7:34       46:53
41    Eric Frentz            M 25-29       6/49       47:31       23:18       23:48    7:36       47:06
42    Megan Chandler         F 35-39      3/152       47:09       22:18       24:49    7:36       47:07
43    Spencer Carolus        M 15-19       1/22       47:26       23:23       23:51    7:38       47:14
44    Jeff Garrison          M 15-19       2/22       47:22       22:36       24:45    7:38       47:20
45    Ryan Throop-Voors      M 35-39       5/70       47:37       22:47       24:36    7:39       47:22
46    Leslie Reynolds        F 45-49       1/92       47:56       24:04       23:25    7:40       47:29
47    Gregory Veerkamp       M 40-44       4/61       47:36       23:21       24:14    7:41       47:34
48    Sam Veerkamp           M 1-14        1/17       47:36       23:22       24:13    7:41       47:35
49    Chris Gaumer           M 35-39       6/70       47:39       22:36       25:02    7:41       47:37
50    Rob Henry              M 35-39       7/70       47:53       23:55       23:45    7:42       47:39
51    Matt Wilburn           M 25-29       7/49       48:00       23:34       24:16    7:43       47:50
52    Kristin Westfall       F 35-39      4/152       48:07       23:51       24:03    7:44       47:54
53    Robert Novak           M 55-59       2/54       48:08       23:00       25:04    7:45       48:03
54    Jonathan Waldman       M 40-44       5/61       48:17       23:46       24:21    7:46       48:07
55    Charles Tolson         M 55-59       3/54       48:22       23:53       24:15    7:46       48:08
56    Matthew Maher          M 30-34      12/76       48:13       23:33       24:35    7:46       48:08
57    Kristina Fuehring-Call F 30-34      3/162       48:33       23:17       25:01    7:48       48:18
58    Dirkus Callahan        M 35-39       8/70       48:33       23:17       25:02    7:48       48:18
59    Meg Heminger           F 35-39      5/152       48:42       23:53       24:38    7:50       48:31
60    Rick Favazza           M 55-59       4/54       48:40       23:42       24:56    7:51       48:38
61    Rob Snider             M 30-34      13/76       48:47       24:04       24:36    7:51       48:40
62    Kari McNamara          F 45-49       2/92       48:47       23:24       25:19    7:52       48:43
63    Mike Sumwalt           M 55-59       5/54       48:52       23:37       25:10    7:52       48:46
64    Steve Heim             M 55-59       6/54       48:56       23:42       25:09    7:53       48:51
65    Tony Marsh             M 45-49       3/35       49:05       23:51       25:09    7:55       49:00
66    Alyssa Zinsser         F 30-34      4/162       49:18       23:27       25:39    7:55       49:05
67    Keith Byram            M 30-34      14/76       49:18       23:26       25:43    7:56       49:09
68    Corey Staley           M 20-24       2/19       49:30       24:19       25:00    7:58       49:19
69    Jacob Vervynckt        M 30-34      15/76       49:33       23:58       25:31    7:59       49:28
70    Michael Kelly          M 45-49       4/35       49:37       23:58       25:31    7:59       49:29
71    Molly Sittler          F 25-29      2/118       49:47       24:16       25:23    8:01       49:38
72    Gabriel Miller         M 30-34      16/76       49:52       24:23       25:22    8:02       49:44
73    Layne Helmuth          M 20-24       3/19       49:47       24:06       25:40    8:02       49:45
74    Tommy McComb           M 1-14        2/17       49:56       23:38       26:12    8:03       49:50
75    Andrew Sinish          M 1-14        3/17       49:58       25:26       24:25    8:03       49:51
76    Justin Hayes           M 25-29       8/49       50:05       24:42       25:12    8:03       49:53
77    Emanuel Lopez          M 25-29       9/49       50:11       24:41       25:17    8:04       49:57
78    Lucas Vaas             M 35-39       9/70       50:17       24:51       25:13    8:05       50:04
79    Braden Julian          M 25-29      10/49       50:33       25:11       25:04    8:07       50:15
80    Jodie Springer         F 40-44      2/100       50:41       24:31       25:56    8:09       50:26
81    Samuel Meyer           M 30-34      17/76       50:37       24:08       26:20    8:09       50:28
82    Michael Carrier        M 35-39      10/70       51:13       24:38       26:03    8:11       50:41
83    Joshua Stork           M 30-34      18/76       50:46       24:14       26:28    8:11       50:42
84    Kelly Davis            F 35-39      6/152       51:04       25:30       25:25    8:13       50:54
85    Esvin Chan Perez       M 45-49       5/35       51:05       24:15       26:42    8:13       50:57
86    Robert Cook            M 60-64       2/35       51:07       24:19       26:43    8:14       51:01
87    Andrew Mast            M 20-24       4/19       51:16       24:29       26:45    8:16       51:14
88    Nathan Devaux          M 30-34      19/76       51:44       26:21       25:11    8:19       51:32
89    Ashley Klein           F 30-34      5/162       51:55       25:49       25:43    8:19       51:32
90    James Magnuson         M 35-39      11/70       51:51       26:17       25:20    8:20       51:37
91    Andrew Lehman          M 30-34      20/76       51:53       24:53       26:48    8:20       51:40
92    Jun Grose              F 45-49       3/92       52:08       23:42       28:07    8:22       51:49
93    Montgomery Fetters     M 1-14        4/17       52:08       25:41       26:09    8:22       51:49
94    Thomas Felts           M 65-69       1/22       52:01       25:19       26:32    8:22       51:51
95    Leslie Heller          F 30-34      6/162       52:17       24:53       26:59    8:22       51:52
96    Sam Sommer             M 25-29      11/49       52:09       24:43       27:11    8:23       51:54
97    Joshua Wambaugh        M 30-34      21/76       53:09       26:30       25:26    8:23       51:55
98    Kayden Sarver          M 15-19       3/22       52:06       25:29       26:27    8:23       51:56
99    Dan Wasvick            M 40-44       6/61       52:16       24:52       27:08    8:24       51:59
100   Seth Weinglass         M 40-44       7/61       52:27       25:55       26:18    8:26       52:12
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101   Michael Dickey         M 35-39      12/70       52:31       25:31       26:43    8:26       52:14
102   Morgan Swafford        F 20-24       1/45       52:14       22:59       29:15    8:26       52:14
103   Carrie Shappell        F 40-44      3/100       52:23       24:50       27:26    8:26       52:16
104   Dave Arens             M 55-59       7/54       52:22       24:45       27:32    8:26       52:17
105   Jason Beer             M 35-39      13/70       52:34       26:01       26:17    8:27       52:18
106   Sarah Eaton            F 30-34      7/162       52:32       24:57       27:28    8:27       52:24
107   Bridget Maher          F 25-29      3/118       52:27       22:59       29:28    8:28       52:27
108   Hayley Buck            F 30-34      8/162       52:27       23:00       29:28    8:28       52:27
109   Nancy Krouse           F 25-29      4/118       52:28       22:59       29:30    8:28       52:28
110   Walter Fisher          M 35-39      14/70       52:54       26:18       26:15    8:29       52:33
111   Thomas Sandy           M 55-59       8/54       52:51       25:32       27:09    8:30       52:41
112   Joshua Michael         M 30-34      22/76       52:53       26:20       26:22    8:30       52:41
113   Andrew Oberlin         M 40-44       8/61       52:55       26:22       26:22    8:31       52:43
114   Janel Gagnon           F 35-39      7/152       52:55       25:59       26:46    8:31       52:44
115   Andrew Reyes           M 35-39      15/70       56:26       26:43       26:04    8:31       52:47
116   Bethany Plattner       F 40-44      4/100       53:00       25:58       26:50    8:31       52:47
117   Andrew Pfeiffer        M 45-49       6/35       52:58       26:15       26:37    8:32       52:52
118   Erin Hiss              F 40-44      5/100       53:07       25:25       27:30    8:32       52:54
119   Frank Murphy           M 45-49       7/35       53:03       25:59       26:56    8:32       52:54
120   Amanda Goates          F 35-39      8/152       53:13       25:06       27:54    8:33       53:00
121   Carlos Alvarado        M 30-34      23/76       53:11       25:40       27:21    8:33       53:00
122   Carlos Alvarado        M 30-34      24/76       53:11       25:40       27:21    8:33       53:00
123   Ryan Reynolds          M 30-34      25/76       53:06       24:44       28:16    8:33       53:00
124   Brandon Krauter        M 35-39      16/70       53:30       27:36       25:25    8:34       53:01
125   Nolan Gardner          M 15-19       4/22       53:43       26:55       26:13    8:35       53:08
126   Eddie Cook             M 20-24       5/19       53:17       24:45       28:25    8:35       53:09
127   Molly Burris           F 35-39      9/152       53:27       26:18       26:53    8:35       53:11
128   Charles Fisher         M 20-24       6/19       53:21       24:52       28:22    8:35       53:13
129   Kristin Pine           F 35-39     10/152       53:24       26:09       27:05    8:36       53:14
130   Brett Gutwein          M 25-29      12/49       53:31       25:58       27:23    8:37       53:20
131   Chris Ruckman          M 50-54       6/47       53:37       27:01       26:24    8:37       53:25
132   Johnny Saylor          M 50-54       7/47       53:40       26:40       26:49    8:38       53:28
133   Kirstie Shumaker       F 30-34      9/162       53:57       26:27       27:06    8:39       53:32
134   Pratt Hinds            M 35-39      17/70       53:51       25:53       27:43    8:39       53:36
135   Holly Lichtsinn        F 40-44      6/100       53:52       26:32       27:11    8:40       53:43
136   Paul Lecoque           M 40-44       9/61       54:05       26:28       27:16    8:40       53:43
137   Quinn Buck             M 25-29      13/49       54:07       25:17       28:36    8:42       53:52
138   Nicole Dunham          F 30-34     10/162       54:10       27:00       26:54    8:42       53:53
139   Andrea Morris          F 25-29      5/118       54:20       27:33       26:21    8:42       53:54
140   Evan Burkley           M 15-19       5/22       54:09       25:34       28:31    8:44       54:04
141   Samuel Keirns          M 40-44      10/61       54:34       25:59       28:10    8:44       54:09
142   Christian Guandique    M 20-24       7/19       54:20       25:40       28:29    8:44       54:09
143   Brandon Rees           F 35-39     11/152       54:16       25:47       28:23    8:45       54:09
144   Hironori Seki          M 30-34      26/76       54:40       26:24       27:49    8:45       54:12
145   Ellana Robinson        F 30-34     11/162       54:34       26:30       27:49    8:46       54:18
146   Scott McCart           M 50-54       8/47       54:27       26:26       27:53    8:46       54:19
147   Lindsay Landgrave      F 30-34     12/162       54:33       26:52       27:28    8:46       54:20
148   Cassie Beer            F 30-34     13/162       54:35       26:31       27:50    8:46       54:20
149   Matt Vernon            M 25-29      14/49       54:38       27:25       26:58    8:47       54:22
150   Tim Fairman            M 60-64       3/35       54:50       27:03       27:21    8:47       54:24
151   Jaxon Robinson         M 1-14        5/17       55:02       27:31       27:00    8:48       54:30
152   Paige Grate            F 25-29      6/118       54:50       27:23       27:08    8:48       54:30
153   Chris Kratzert         M 35-39      18/70       54:49       25:49       28:45    8:48       54:33
154   Christine Sorg         F 30-34     14/162       55:21       26:35       27:59    8:48       54:34
155   Brenda Mauricio        F 50-54       2/82       55:08       26:47       27:48    8:49       54:34
156   Clint Plattner         M 40-44      11/61       54:49       27:06       27:31    8:49       54:36
157   Tim Maxson             M 45-49       8/35       54:58       27:00       27:40    8:49       54:40
158   Kaitlyn Grogg          F 30-34     15/162       54:52       26:49       27:52    8:49       54:40
159   Gabriel Curtis         M 20-24       8/19       55:15       26:45       28:00    8:50       54:45
160   Sarah Brincefield      F 35-39     12/152       54:52       24:29       30:18    8:50       54:46
161   Roberto Carmona        M 30-34      27/76       55:15       26:45       28:10    8:52       54:54
162   Greg Jaeger            M 40-44      12/61       55:08       27:39       27:16    8:52       54:55
163   Dave Westropp          M 45-49       9/35       55:11       26:44       28:12    8:52       54:55
164   Danelle Nesseth        F 35-39     13/152       55:14       26:21       28:37    8:52       54:57
165   Kim Matz               F 35-39     14/152       55:14       26:54       28:06    8:53       54:59
166   Emmanuel Klukpui       M 45-49      10/35       55:20       25:58       29:05    8:53       55:02
167   Brian Peppers          M 55-59       9/54       55:19       27:16       27:59    8:55       55:14
168   Steve Graber           M 40-44      13/61       55:30       28:05       27:14    8:56       55:18
169   Beth Nutter            F 40-44      7/100       55:31       27:19       28:02    8:56       55:21
170   Sierra Disch           F 25-29      7/118       55:52       28:20       27:01    8:56       55:21
171   Kayla Wasson           F 25-29      8/118       55:35       26:35       28:48    8:56       55:23
172   Shawn Falls            M 40-44      14/61       55:37       26:28       28:58    8:57       55:25
173   Teri Huffman           F 55-59       1/80       56:17       27:23       28:04    8:57       55:26
174   Rachel Newville        F 30-34     16/162       56:04       27:45       27:44    8:57       55:28
175   Karlie Laird           F 20-24       2/45       55:44       26:48       28:42    8:58       55:30
176   Deanna Petcoff         F 55-59       2/80       55:43       26:50       28:44    8:58       55:34
177   Kelly Harnack          M 50-54       9/47       55:54       26:50       28:47    8:59       55:37
178   Matt White             M 30-34      28/76       55:57       27:30       28:09    8:59       55:38
179   Kyle O'Brien          M 30-34      29/76       56:29       27:36       28:06    8:59       55:41
180   Marissa Tinkle         F 30-34     17/162       55:51       27:08       28:35    9:00       55:43
181   Logan McDonald         M 25-29      15/49       55:57       27:30       28:16    9:00       55:45
182   Alexa Porter           F 15-19       1/10       56:01       27:36       28:15    9:01       55:50
183   Teri Read              F 35-39     15/152       56:01       27:36       28:15    9:01       55:51
184   R. Scott Nusbaum       M 50-54      10/47       56:26       28:03       27:50    9:01       55:52
185   Johanna Milowski       F 30-34     18/162       56:09       27:00       28:53    9:01       55:53
186   Stephanie Aldridge     F 30-34     19/162       56:31       26:50       29:04    9:01       55:53
187   Erica Hoot             F 20-24       3/45       57:01       28:53       27:05    9:02       55:58
188   Barton Price           M 35-39      19/70       56:25       28:03       27:59    9:02       56:01
189   Larry Parkison         M 70-74       1/12       56:25       27:12       28:54    9:03       56:06
190   Timothy Stratton       M 60-64       4/35       56:21       27:19       28:49    9:04       56:08
191   Brian West             M 50-54      11/47       56:48       28:13       27:57    9:04       56:09
192   Lisa Byanski           F 45-49       4/92       56:17       27:00       29:11    9:04       56:10
193   Jenna Michaud          F 20-24       4/45       56:31       27:22       28:49    9:04       56:11
194   Kandace Poteete        F 35-39     16/152       56:38       27:27       28:47    9:05       56:14
195   Darren Lichtsinn       M 40-44      15/61       56:26       26:32       29:44    9:05       56:16
196   Paul Neill             M 35-39      20/70       57:02       28:33       27:51    9:06       56:24
197   Dan Steinman           M 40-44      16/61       56:49       28:44       27:45    9:07       56:28
198   Penny Shipe            F 40-44      8/100       56:58       27:53       28:42    9:08       56:34
199   Karly Prichard         F 20-24       5/45       56:42       26:47       29:50    9:08       56:37
200   Karry Prichard         M 50-54      12/47       56:43       26:47       29:51    9:08       56:37
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201   Desmond Witherspoon    M 30-34      30/76       57:02       27:58       28:42    9:09       56:40
202   Pat Steffen            M 30-34      31/76       57:00       27:36       29:06    9:09       56:41
203   Alison Roe             F 20-24       6/45       57:06       29:04       27:41    9:10       56:44
204   Ryan Tuttle            F 30-34     20/162       57:18       27:21       29:24    9:10       56:44
205   Brian Buck             M 40-44      17/61       57:02       27:35       29:13    9:10       56:48
206   Kyle Hoersten          M 25-29      16/49       57:30       28:06       28:49    9:11       56:54
207   Joshua Lederman        M 30-34      32/76       57:05       26:21       30:34    9:11       56:54
208   Emily Keirns           F 45-49       5/92       57:18       27:23       29:32    9:11       56:55
209   James Scott            M 70-74       2/12       57:14       27:53       29:04    9:11       56:57
210   Doug Targgart          M 50-54      13/47       57:00       27:39       29:18    9:12       56:57
211   Diana Delaney          F 35-39     17/152       57:36       28:18       28:42    9:12       56:59
212   Matt Delaney           M 35-39      21/70       57:37       28:19       28:42    9:12       57:00
213   Aaron Lee              M 30-34      33/76       57:17       28:07       28:54    9:12       57:01
214   Elizabeth Fisher       F 45-49       6/92       57:22       28:17       28:46    9:12       57:03
215   Maurice Bowe           M 35-39      22/70       57:07       27:15       29:49    9:13       57:03
216   Tom Antisdel           M 55-59      10/54       57:13       27:11       29:53    9:13       57:03
217   MacKenzie Hartig       F 20-24       7/45       58:21       27:34       29:29    9:13       57:03
218   Bill Parker            M 55-59      11/54       57:10       26:50       30:13    9:13       57:03
219   Kelsey Crilly          F 25-29      9/118       58:23       27:43       29:23    9:13       57:05
220   Blake Burgette         M 35-39      23/70       57:46       28:16       28:53    9:13       57:08
221   Mel Kennedy            M 60-64       5/35       57:45       29:13       27:57    9:14       57:09
222   Angie Caris            F 50-54       3/82       57:39       28:19       28:52    9:14       57:10
223   Kelsie Weber           F 25-29     10/118       57:29       26:48       30:27    9:14       57:15
224   Chelsea Maiberger      F 30-34     21/162       57:37       28:01       29:17    9:15       57:17
225   Michael Cotton         M 35-39      24/70       57:36       28:11       29:10    9:15       57:20
226   Nick Talarico          M 35-39      25/70       57:55       27:53       29:29    9:15       57:21
227   Matthew Boren          M 35-39      26/70       57:30       27:46       29:37    9:16       57:22
228   David Luderman         M 45-49      11/35       57:52       28:24       28:59    9:16       57:23
229   Vicki Holder           F 40-44      9/100       57:56       28:11       29:17    9:16       57:28
230   Eric Martin            M 55-59      12/54       57:42       27:13       30:16    9:17       57:29
231   Katie Smith            F 35-39     18/152       57:38       27:45       29:44    9:17       57:29
232   Ryan Jehl              M 15-19       6/22       57:44       27:30       30:01    9:17       57:31
233   Mark Johnson           M 40-44      18/61       58:04       28:09       29:27    9:18       57:35
234   Dustin McGlothlin      M 40-44      19/61       57:41       27:15       30:22    9:18       57:36
235   Theron Kimball         M 40-44      20/61       57:58       28:30       29:07    9:18       57:37
236   Rogelio Carmona        M 40-44      21/61       57:56       26:48       30:50    9:18       57:38
237   Scott Meyer            M 35-39      27/70       58:16       28:12       29:29    9:19       57:40
238   Natalie Watson         F 35-39     19/152       57:51       27:51       29:51    9:19       57:41
239   Jannell Villalobos     F 1-14         1/9       57:42       28:26       29:17    9:19       57:42
240   Derek Parr             M 30-34      34/76       57:59       28:12       29:32    9:19       57:43
241   Christine Marks        F 30-34     22/162       58:13       28:12       29:33    9:19       57:44
242   Kim Mierau             F 35-39     20/152       58:07                            9:20       57:48
243   Adrienne Rohrs         F 40-44     10/100       58:04       28:35       29:14    9:20       57:49
244   Josh Bruick            M 35-39      28/70       58:10       28:38       29:11    9:20       57:49
245   John Saboski           M 35-39      29/70       58:11       28:38       29:12    9:20       57:49
246   Kimberly Truesdell     F 35-39     21/152       58:08       27:54       29:57    9:20       57:50
247   Alexander Quintana     M 15-19       7/22     1:00:04       28:07       29:49    9:21       57:56
248   Amber Merchant         F 40-44     11/100       58:39       28:36       29:22    9:21       57:57
249   Gary Gerber            M 65-69       2/22       58:21       27:14       30:44    9:21       57:57
250   Abann Sunny            M 25-29      17/49       59:27       28:34       29:25    9:21       57:58
251   Natalie Grose          F 20-24       8/45       58:39       28:38       29:23    9:22       58:01
252   Brandi Steury          F 35-39     22/152       58:41       28:47       29:16    9:22       58:03
253   Bailey Sinish          F 1-14         2/9       58:11       27:07       30:57    9:22       58:04
254   Daphne Kimes           F 20-24       9/45       58:36       28:04       30:00    9:22       58:04
255   Pandy Sinish           F 40-44     12/100       58:13       27:07       30:59    9:23       58:05
256   Emily Craig            F 25-29     11/118       58:21       29:23       28:43    9:23       58:06
257   Troy Ohneck            M 25-29      18/49       58:23       29:23       28:44    9:23       58:07
258   Korry Dumont           M 40-44      22/61       58:38       28:09       30:01    9:23       58:09
259   Jonathan Walters       M 50-54      14/47       58:38       28:31       29:40    9:23       58:10
260   Nate Yoder             M 40-44      23/61       58:37       29:28       28:46    9:24       58:14
261   Shannon Rodgers        F 35-39     23/152       59:33       29:05       29:09    9:24       58:14
262   Marty Leonard          M 35-39      30/70       58:58       28:01       30:14    9:24       58:15
263   Ryan Van Note          M 30-34      35/76       58:53       28:44       29:32    9:24       58:16
264   Eric Stuczynski        M 50-54      15/47       58:47       28:29       29:47    9:24       58:16
265   Michael Newell         M 60-64       6/35       58:28       28:37       29:43    9:25       58:19
266   Marta Wysong           F 30-34     23/162       58:54       32:46       25:34    9:25       58:20
267   Jeremy Hostetler       M 45-49      12/35       58:37       28:49       29:32    9:25       58:21
268   Hillary Zumbrun        F 25-29     12/118       58:43       28:21       30:02    9:25       58:22
269   Katelyn Mervar         F 15-19       2/10       58:27       27:03       31:20    9:25       58:22
270   Samantha Mosley        F 35-39     24/152       58:46       28:29       29:55    9:26       58:24
271   Megan Muroski          F 25-29     13/118       59:31       27:28       30:58    9:26       58:26
272   Jade Wigent            F 35-39     25/152       58:45       27:46       30:41    9:26       58:27
273   Katie Tuttle           F 40-44     13/100       58:56       28:27       30:04    9:27       58:31
274   Sarah Ward             F 40-44     14/100       58:51       29:10       29:23    9:27       58:33
275   Barbara Breininger     F 50-54       4/82       59:07       28:40       29:54    9:27       58:34
276   Jackson Rhoades        M 20-24       9/19       59:25       27:33       31:03    9:27       58:36
277   Todd Leamon            M 45-49      13/35       58:48       29:42       28:55    9:28       58:36
278   Amy Hodges             F 45-49       7/92       59:02       28:06       30:32    9:28       58:38
279   Michael Sanserino      M 30-34      36/76       59:17       29:14       29:27    9:28       58:40
280   Austin Ramirez         M 15-19       8/22       59:21       29:54       28:48    9:28       58:42
281   Melody Michels         F 30-34     24/162       58:53       28:22       30:20    9:28       58:42
282   Alissa Schoon          F 35-39     26/152       59:19       29:00       29:43    9:29       58:43
283   Harrison Bryan         M 30-34      37/76     1:00:35       28:25       30:20    9:29       58:44
284   Brittany Shuler        F 25-29     14/118       59:01       28:44       30:01    9:29       58:44
285   Alexa Kiess            F 25-29     15/118       59:10       28:16       30:30    9:29       58:45
286   David Felts            M 30-34      38/76       59:14       28:01       30:45    9:29       58:45
287   Chris Anderson         M 30-34      39/76       59:30       30:14       28:35    9:30       58:49
288   Don King               M 50-54      16/47       59:22       28:49       30:03    9:30       58:52
289   Kimberly Martin        F 25-29     16/118       59:15       28:15       30:38    9:30       58:52
290   Noor Borbieva          F 40-44     15/100       59:22       29:14       29:43    9:31       58:56
291   Bethany Shefferly      F 35-39     27/152       59:38       29:26       29:32    9:31       58:57
292   Jessica Hartman        F 30-34     25/162       59:19       28:22       30:36    9:31       58:57
293   Emily Hinton           F 30-34     26/162       59:16       28:44       30:16    9:31       58:59
294   Natalie Pugh           F 30-34     27/162       59:12       28:05       31:00    9:32       59:05
295   Dan McGuire            M 55-59      13/54       59:26       28:39       30:27    9:32       59:06
296   Cathy McGuire          F 50-54       5/82       59:27       28:41       30:27    9:33       59:07
297   Sara Schoff            F 45-49       8/92       59:23       28:27       30:41    9:33       59:08
298   Tiffany Schortgen      F 35-39     28/152       59:36       28:52       30:16    9:33       59:08
299   Tiana Perin            F 35-39     29/152       59:51       29:56       29:14    9:33       59:10
300   Bryan Sloss            M 40-44      24/61       59:51       29:19       29:54    9:33       59:12

Generated February 11, 2026 at 4:25 AM 3/15



Fort4Fitness - 10k - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME          5K      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Heather Berkshire      F 40-44     16/100       59:55       29:21       29:53    9:34       59:14
302   Kelly Fogo             F 35-39     30/152       59:58       28:43       30:35    9:34       59:17
303   Marcus Heminger        M 35-39      31/70       59:28       27:19       31:58    9:34       59:17
304   Erica Shovlin          F 35-39     31/152       59:39       28:59       30:19    9:34       59:18
305   Devin Brock            M 15-19       9/22       59:59       29:54       29:25    9:34       59:19
306   Lori Groger            F 35-39     32/152       59:42       29:05       30:14    9:34       59:19
307   Mark Moon              M 30-34      40/76       59:56       29:55       29:28    9:35       59:23
308   Mark Rose              M 25-29      19/49       59:49       28:41       30:45    9:35       59:25
309   Tayler Schortgen       F 25-29     17/118       59:52       29:08       30:18    9:36       59:26
310   Emily Simmons          F 40-44     17/100     1:00:08       29:46       29:43    9:36       59:28
311   Kevin Rasp             M 35-39      32/70       59:53       28:38       30:54    9:36       59:31
312   Lesley Raskin          F 35-39     33/152       59:53       28:36       30:56    9:36       59:31
313   Michael Davis          M 55-59      14/54     1:00:00       28:53       30:39    9:36       59:31
314   Manuel Talamantes      M 30-34      41/76     1:00:27       29:02       30:30    9:36       59:31
315   Katie Freese           F 25-29     18/118     1:00:57       27:48       31:50    9:38       59:38
316   Katie Fellman          F 50-54       6/82       59:58       29:13       30:27    9:38       59:40
317   Jay Rozelle            M 40-44      25/61     1:00:28       29:32       30:13    9:38       59:44
318   Katie Rozelle          F 35-39     34/152     1:00:29       29:32       30:14    9:39       59:45
319   Ryan Rupp              M 35-39      33/70     1:00:08       29:42       30:06    9:39       59:47
320   Alec Vanness           M 15-19      10/22       59:53       27:03       32:46    9:39       59:49
321   Juan Carrillo          M 35-39      34/70       59:52       28:24       31:26    9:39       59:49
322   Mari Martin            F 40-44     18/100     1:00:16       29:14       30:37    9:39       59:50
323   Mike Sinish            M 40-44      26/61       59:58       27:36       32:16    9:40       59:51
324   Kaylee Casper          F 25-29     19/118     1:00:17       29:07       30:45    9:40       59:52
325   Ron Lee                M 55-59      15/54     1:00:44       29:39       30:17    9:40       59:55
326   Megan Lee              F 25-29     20/118     1:00:44       29:40       30:16    9:40       59:56
327   Ray Byers              M 30-34      42/76     1:00:36       29:00       30:57    9:41       59:57
328   Hillary Zeid           F 25-29     21/118     1:00:38       29:14       30:44    9:41       59:57
329   Steve Anderson         M 50-54      17/47     1:00:18       28:47       31:11    9:41       59:58
330   Jorge Gonzalez         M 55-59      16/54     1:00:39       30:06       29:54    9:41       59:59
331   Brett Campbell         M 40-44      27/61     1:00:35       29:51       30:08    9:41       59:59
332   Carey Jacquay          F 45-49       9/92     1:00:29       29:24       30:36    9:41       59:59
333   Katie Barnard          F 55-59       3/80     1:00:18       28:30       31:31    9:41     1:00:01
334   Shannon Schneider      F 35-39     35/152     1:00:15       29:05       30:57    9:41     1:00:02
335   Erica Anderson-Senter  F 35-39     36/152     1:00:40       29:26       30:38    9:42     1:00:03
336   Laura Green            F 45-49      10/92     1:00:23       28:28       31:40    9:42     1:00:07
337   Kellie Hadi            F 40-44     19/100     1:00:27       29:28       30:39    9:42     1:00:07
338   Alisha Furlong         F 35-39     37/152     1:00:38       29:51       30:17    9:42     1:00:08
339   Jennifer Strack        F 40-44     20/100     1:00:54       29:27       30:46    9:43     1:00:12
340   Amy Miller             F 40-44     21/100     1:00:31       29:11       31:07    9:44     1:00:17
341   Rachel Trouten         F 20-24      10/45     1:02:19       28:55       31:30    9:45     1:00:24
342   Jessica Eastom         F 30-34     28/162     1:00:50       29:06       31:21    9:45     1:00:26
343   Liz Sheibley           F 35-39     38/152     1:01:17       29:38       30:49    9:45     1:00:27
344   Kristie Lee            F 40-44     22/100     1:00:34       28:52       31:36    9:45     1:00:27
345   Jaquelyn Lageschulte   F 25-29     22/118     1:00:57       29:12       31:18    9:46     1:00:30
346   Joseph Schenkel        M 25-29      20/49     1:00:58       29:10       31:22    9:46     1:00:31
347   Brian Frazier          M 45-49      14/35     1:01:02       29:51       30:41    9:46     1:00:32
348   Michael Dalman         M 45-49      15/35     1:01:10       29:27       31:06    9:46     1:00:32
349   Emily Watkins          F 25-29     23/118     1:01:29       31:33       29:00    9:46     1:00:32
350   Jennifer Sharkey       F 35-39     39/152     1:01:29       31:31       29:02    9:46     1:00:33
351   Bruce Daugherty        M 65-69       3/22     1:00:53       29:52       30:43    9:47     1:00:35
352   Kimberley Meinema      F 30-34     29/162     1:00:48       28:26       32:09    9:47     1:00:35
353   Kayla Meinema          F 25-29     24/118     1:00:49       28:27       32:09    9:47     1:00:35
354   Stephanie Rupp         F 35-39     40/152     1:01:01       29:42       30:59    9:48     1:00:41
355   Tim Tilbury            M 40-44      28/61     1:01:24       29:37       31:11    9:49     1:00:47
356   Keith Miller           M 55-59      17/54     1:01:46       30:59       29:51    9:49     1:00:50
357   Tim Martin             M 50-54      18/47     1:01:16       29:00       31:51    9:49     1:00:50
358   Lorie Knotts           F 35-39     41/152     1:01:24       29:54       30:58    9:49     1:00:51
359   Lacie Petty            F 30-34     30/162     1:01:24       29:56       30:55    9:49     1:00:51
360   Gregory Lass           M 45-49      16/35     1:02:28       29:50       31:04    9:50     1:00:54
361   Mark Bailey            M 50-54      19/47     1:01:08       30:06       30:49    9:50     1:00:54
362   Angelica Jones         F 25-29     25/118     1:01:52       31:33       29:23    9:50     1:00:56
363   Natasha Dommer         F 30-34     31/162     1:01:36       30:47       30:12    9:51     1:00:59
364   Shalon McCart          F 50-54       7/82     1:01:07       28:28       32:31    9:51     1:00:59
365   Robert Hamrick         M 45-49      17/35     1:01:38       29:58       31:03    9:51     1:01:00
366   Eric Thrasher          M 45-49      18/35     1:01:33       30:21       30:46    9:52     1:01:06
367   Gema Aparicio          F 50-54       8/82     1:01:33       30:21       30:46    9:52     1:01:07
368   Izaak Beck             M 40-44      29/61     1:02:37       31:35       29:32    9:52     1:01:07
369   Lawrence Yoder         M 45-49      19/35     1:01:30       29:00       32:09    9:52     1:01:09
370   Kassandra Hammon-Zelle F 25-29     26/118     1:01:46       30:11       31:03    9:53     1:01:13
371   Rachel Rockenusess     F 25-29     27/118     1:01:57       30:11       31:04    9:53     1:01:14
372   Cortney Miller         F 40-44     23/100     1:02:33       29:40       31:35    9:53     1:01:15
373   Beth Goldsmith         F 55-59       4/80     1:01:41       29:24       31:54    9:54     1:01:18
374   Bruce McNamara         M 50-54      20/47     1:01:27       29:21       32:00    9:54     1:01:20
375   Randy Moeller          M 55-59      18/54     1:01:39       29:31       31:50    9:54     1:01:21
376   Jay Wilhelm            M 55-59      19/54     1:01:54       30:14       31:09    9:54     1:01:22
377   Pete Norris            M 35-39      35/70     1:02:48       30:17       31:08    9:55     1:01:25
378   Monica Chamberlain     F 40-44     24/100     1:01:52       29:36       31:50    9:55     1:01:25
379   Katie Loesch           F 45-49      11/92     1:02:04       28:57       32:29    9:55     1:01:26
380   Erin Meyer             F 30-34     32/162     1:01:36       31:01       30:25    9:55     1:01:26
381   Mark Fisher            M 50-54      21/47     1:01:43       29:34       31:53    9:55     1:01:26
382   Riley Meredith         F 15-19       3/10     1:02:17       30:48       30:39    9:55     1:01:26
383   Robert Schurr          M 60-64       7/35     1:01:54       29:51       31:36    9:55     1:01:27
384   Alice Herbst           F 50-54       9/82     1:02:20       30:20       31:07    9:55     1:01:27
385   Audrea Graber          F 35-39     42/152     1:01:40       29:48       31:39    9:55     1:01:27
386   Travis Helmuth         M 25-29      21/49     1:01:31       26:53       34:36    9:55     1:01:29
387   Lindsay Pulfer         F 35-39     43/152     1:01:56       29:45       31:44    9:55     1:01:29
388   Samuel Ashcraft        M 25-29      22/49     1:02:09       27:26       34:04    9:56     1:01:30
389   Austin Velasco         M 20-24      10/19     1:01:32       28:24       33:07    9:56     1:01:30
390   Daniel Thompson        M 30-34      43/76     1:02:17       31:11       30:22    9:56     1:01:32
391   Tracey Suddarth        F 40-44     25/100     1:02:29       30:55       30:39    9:56     1:01:33
392   Michelle Newman        F 25-29     28/118     1:02:20       31:20       30:17    9:57     1:01:36
393   Dru Wheeler            F 25-29     29/118     1:02:20       31:20       30:17    9:57     1:01:36
394   Jessica Slone          F 20-24      11/45     1:02:40       30:52       30:45    9:57     1:01:36
395   Jason Ott              M 40-44      30/61     1:02:26       30:25       31:15    9:57     1:01:39
396   Abigail English        F 25-29     30/118     1:02:08       29:04       32:39    9:58     1:01:43
397   Leeann Taylor          F 20-24      12/45     1:02:04       29:32       32:14    9:58     1:01:45
398   Ethan Hile             M 15-19      11/22     1:02:51       30:13       31:33    9:58     1:01:46
399   Justin Daugherty       M 40-44      31/61     1:02:34       30:10       31:38    9:58     1:01:48
400   Chris Reichert         F 60-64       1/64     1:02:16       29:19       32:31    9:59     1:01:49
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401   Sarah Ptak             F 35-39     44/152     1:02:29       29:45       32:07    9:59     1:01:52
402   Brent Kent             M 30-34      44/76     1:02:01       32:25       29:31   10:00     1:01:55
403   Louise Weber           F 55-59       5/80     1:02:41       29:55       32:01   10:00     1:01:56
404   Chris McGrew           M 30-34      45/76     1:02:02       32:25       29:33   10:00     1:01:57
405   Ben Cramer             M 35-39      36/70     1:02:46       29:24       32:42   10:01     1:02:06
406   Tricia Bultemeyer-Ripl F 35-39     45/152     1:02:57       29:59       32:09   10:02     1:02:08
407   Ashton Elder           M 1-14        6/17     1:02:31       31:52       30:17   10:02     1:02:08
408   Scott Barnes           M 35-39      37/70     1:02:41       30:19       31:52   10:02     1:02:11
409   Janet Graham           F 60-64       2/64     1:02:39       29:24       32:51   10:03     1:02:15
410   Tizeta Darge           F 25-29     31/118     1:02:25       29:30       32:47   10:03     1:02:16
411   John Hoham             M 60-64       8/35     1:02:48       29:36       32:42   10:03     1:02:18
412   Aubreyan Heyerly       F 15-19       4/10     1:03:08       30:49       31:30   10:03     1:02:18
413   Teddy McComb           M 15-19      12/22     1:03:09       30:48       31:31   10:03     1:02:18
414   Rod Melching           M 50-54      22/47     1:02:47       29:51       32:29   10:04     1:02:20
415   Caroline Chesney       F 50-54      10/82     1:02:54       30:41       31:42   10:04     1:02:23
416   Teresa Haydock         F 55-59       6/80     1:02:55       30:43       31:42   10:04     1:02:24
417   Anna Davis             F 35-39     46/152     1:02:50       30:14       32:12   10:05     1:02:26
418   Michelle Esterline     F 45-49      12/92     1:02:55       31:15       31:13   10:05     1:02:27
419   Elena Vachon           F 25-29     32/118     1:02:54       29:36       32:53   10:05     1:02:28
420   Jamie Costello         F 35-39     47/152     1:03:14       30:01       32:30   10:05     1:02:31
421   Luke Behringer         M 15-19      13/22     1:03:10       31:30       31:02   10:05     1:02:31
422   Justin Norris          M 25-29      23/49     1:02:51       29:39       32:55   10:06     1:02:33
423   Jonathan Stoops        M 35-39      38/70     1:03:42       30:41       31:53   10:06     1:02:34
424   Meikka Bilos           F 45-49      13/92     1:03:13       31:20       31:20   10:07     1:02:40
425   Allison Lee            F 25-29     33/118     1:02:56       30:04       32:37   10:07     1:02:41
426   Jeffrey Armstrong      M 40-44      32/61     1:03:03       28:37       34:08   10:08     1:02:45
427   Kenzie Hammon          F 35-39     48/152     1:02:55       29:07       33:40   10:08     1:02:46
428   Masakazu Minoda        M 35-39      39/70     1:03:14       30:01       32:46   10:08     1:02:46
429   Leah Molly J Kuckuck   F 30-34     33/162     1:03:51       33:48       29:00   10:08     1:02:47
430   Bonnie Baer            F 55-59       7/80     1:03:21       31:20       31:28   10:08     1:02:48
431   Laura Warmke           F 30-34     34/162     1:03:23       32:46       30:03   10:08     1:02:48
432   Trina Chapman-Smith    F 55-59       8/80     1:03:03       30:15       32:35   10:08     1:02:49
433   Greg Vick              M 65-69       4/22     1:03:58       31:26       31:25   10:09     1:02:50
434   Chase Harker           M 25-29      24/49     1:03:03       30:14       32:38   10:09     1:02:52
435   Mark Hodges            M 65-69       5/22     1:03:17       30:57       31:57   10:09     1:02:53
436   Nichole Gilg           F 35-39     49/152     1:03:28       30:49       32:06   10:09     1:02:54
437   Joel Scutchfield       M 55-59      20/54     1:03:28       30:18       32:39   10:09     1:02:56
438   Emma Bowman            F 20-24      13/45     1:04:01       30:08       32:50   10:10     1:02:57
439   Mike Bricker           M 55-59      21/54     1:03:44       30:41       32:18   10:10     1:02:58
440   Angel Almazan          M 35-39      40/70     1:03:29       30:01       33:01   10:10     1:03:02
441   Eric Zent              M 35-39      41/70     1:03:25       30:32       32:31   10:10     1:03:02
442   Riley Zent             F 1-14         3/9     1:03:26       30:35       32:29   10:11     1:03:04
443   Robert Hensmann        M 45-49      20/35     1:03:56       29:32       33:34   10:11     1:03:05
444   Nicola Heroy           F 30-34     35/162     1:03:50       31:40       31:26   10:11     1:03:05
445   Chris Heroy            M 40-44      33/61     1:03:50       31:40       31:27   10:11     1:03:07
446   Garett Remenschneider  M 35-39      42/70     1:03:48       31:01       32:06   10:11     1:03:07
447   Tony Zann              M 55-59      22/54     1:03:40       29:31       33:40   10:12     1:03:10
448   Anthony Hiss           M 40-44      34/61     1:03:29       29:43       33:33   10:13     1:03:16
449   Sunil Ramrakhiani      M 45-49      21/35     1:04:08       33:16       30:03   10:13     1:03:18
450   Mindy Sarrazine        F 40-44     26/100     1:03:45       30:33       32:50   10:14     1:03:23
451   Jennifer McDunnough    F 50-54      11/82     1:04:30       30:19       33:05   10:14     1:03:23
452   Kari Cogdell           F 35-39     50/152     1:04:11       30:54       32:33   10:14     1:03:26
453   Janel Meese            F 45-49      14/92     1:04:16       32:21       31:06   10:14     1:03:26
454   Cheryle Culler         F 60-64       3/64     1:03:44       30:48       32:38   10:14     1:03:26
455   Miranda Vance          F 20-24      14/45     1:03:55       31:01       32:27   10:14     1:03:27
456   Lindsey Noll           F 25-29     34/118     1:04:30       31:01       32:27   10:15     1:03:27
457   Joseph Elder           M 35-39      43/70     1:03:52       31:50       31:40   10:15     1:03:29
458   Mary Willems-Akers     F 35-39     51/152     1:03:56       29:34       33:56   10:15     1:03:30
459   Tara Garza             F 35-39     52/152     1:04:40       31:17       32:14   10:15     1:03:31
460   Jon Mitchell           M 45-49      22/35     1:03:38       29:38       33:54   10:15     1:03:32
461   Steve Zacher           M 55-59      23/54     1:04:43       30:53       32:43   10:16     1:03:35
462   Megan Bermes           F 40-44     27/100     1:04:10       31:36       32:00   10:16     1:03:36
463   Annie Eggleston        F 35-39     53/152     1:04:22       30:35       33:02   10:16     1:03:36
464   Teresa Trout           F 30-34     36/162     1:04:15       31:17       32:22   10:16     1:03:38
465   Marissa Sauer          F 30-34     37/162     1:04:16       31:17       32:22   10:16     1:03:39
466   Beth Schaefer          F 20-24      15/45     1:04:41       31:00       32:39   10:16     1:03:39
467   Jessie Bower           F 35-39     54/152     1:04:16       31:18       32:22   10:17     1:03:40
468   Anna Allison           F 40-44     28/100     1:04:13       31:40       32:02   10:17     1:03:41
469   Kathleen Anderson      F 50-54      12/82     1:04:01       30:08       33:41   10:18     1:03:48
470   Danielle Giokaris      F 40-44     29/100     1:04:10       30:37       33:17   10:19     1:03:53
471   Logan Wright           M 30-34      46/76     1:04:43       30:25       33:29   10:19     1:03:54
472   Cami Hippenhammer      F 40-44     30/100     1:04:12       30:36       33:20   10:19     1:03:55
473   Randy Crawford         M 45-49      23/35     1:04:35       32:53       31:04   10:19     1:03:56
474   Stephani Sclesky       F 40-44     31/100     1:04:30       30:17       33:42   10:20     1:03:59
475   Charla Leman           F 30-34     38/162     1:04:28       29:18       34:43   10:20     1:04:00
476   Todd Hoffman           M 50-54      23/47     1:04:31       30:22       33:41   10:20     1:04:02
477   Lisa Neyman            F 50-54      13/82     1:04:34       30:14       33:51   10:21     1:04:05
478   Greg Houser            M 50-54      24/47     1:04:41       30:54       33:12   10:21     1:04:05
479   Stephen Oyer           M 55-59      24/54     1:04:45       30:53       33:20   10:22     1:04:12
480   Bryce Patz             M 25-29      25/49     1:05:08       33:22       30:54   10:22     1:04:15
481   Breanna Mullins        F 25-29     35/118     1:04:56       32:30       31:48   10:23     1:04:18
482   Dave Perritte          M 30-34      47/76     1:06:28       31:32       32:49   10:23     1:04:21
483   Susan Sims             F 60-64       4/64     1:05:13       31:15       33:09   10:24     1:04:24
484   Alysia Long            F 25-29     36/118     1:05:22       32:18       32:14   10:25     1:04:31
485   Marlene Bell           F 70-74       1/13     1:06:06       32:46       31:50   10:25     1:04:35
486   Clarence Boyd          M 50-54      25/47     1:04:43       31:55       32:42   10:26     1:04:36
487   Jim Berry              M 55-59      25/54     1:05:22       30:49       33:54   10:27     1:04:43
488   Sarah Earls            F 35-39     55/152     1:05:15       31:18       33:25   10:27     1:04:43
489   Marileah Kennedy       F 60-64       5/64     1:05:15       31:19       33:25   10:27     1:04:43
490   Chandler Blake         F 20-24      16/45     1:05:06       29:28       35:17   10:27     1:04:45
491   Molly Elsass           F 35-39     56/152     1:06:04       33:13       31:34   10:27     1:04:46
492   Richard Dickerman      M 60-64       9/35     1:05:30       32:04       32:43   10:27     1:04:47
493   Yvonne Flynn           F 45-49      15/92     1:05:36       30:31       34:18   10:28     1:04:48
494   Kelsey Church          F 25-29     37/118     1:05:29       30:37       34:14   10:28     1:04:50
495   Craig Ottinger         M 45-49      24/35     1:05:42       32:01       32:56   10:29     1:04:57
496   Calvin Shannon         M 55-59      26/54     1:05:24       31:03       33:55   10:29     1:04:58
497   Jeff Anderson          M 55-59      27/54     1:06:29       32:29       32:30   10:29     1:04:59
498   Mike Sackett           M 50-54      26/47     1:05:49       32:25       32:36   10:29     1:05:00
499   Carlee Hindbaugh       F 30-34     39/162     1:05:42       31:35       33:26   10:29     1:05:00
500   Jessica Bennett        F 35-39     57/152     1:06:19       31:30       33:30   10:29     1:05:00
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501   Devon Alexander        F 30-34     40/162     1:05:47       32:14       32:48   10:30     1:05:02
502   Jennifer Fink          F 40-44     32/100     1:05:58       31:28       33:36   10:30     1:05:04
503   Emily Ludwig           F 20-24      17/45     1:05:10       29:36       35:28   10:30     1:05:04
504   Ariana Layton          F 15-19       5/10     1:05:10       29:36       35:28   10:30     1:05:04
505   Danny Shipe            M 35-39      44/70     1:05:29       32:22       32:43   10:30     1:05:05
506   Tona Obrien            F 50-54      14/82     1:05:17       31:32       33:35   10:31     1:05:07
507   Brandy Brobst          F 35-39     58/152     1:05:55       31:47       33:25   10:31     1:05:12
508   Scott Liggett          M 60-64      10/35     1:05:47       30:36       34:37   10:31     1:05:12
509   Melanie Clark          F 35-39     59/152     1:05:58       32:10       33:06   10:32     1:05:16
510   Julie Sorg             F 25-29     38/118     1:07:05       32:15       33:03   10:32     1:05:18
511   Molly Rose             F 45-49      16/92     1:05:52       30:49       34:30   10:32     1:05:18
512   Aaron Baxter           M 40-44      35/61     1:05:48       32:35       32:46   10:33     1:05:21
513   Dawn Houser            F 50-54      15/82     1:05:57       31:55       33:27   10:33     1:05:22
514   Cayden Alexander       M 30-34      48/76     1:06:09       32:14       33:09   10:33     1:05:23
515   Regina Opdycke         F 30-34     41/162     1:06:14       31:34       33:53   10:34     1:05:27
516   Michael Overdahl       M 55-59      28/54     1:05:43       29:51       35:42   10:35     1:05:32
517   Michelle Stine         F 45-49      17/92     1:06:08       32:08       33:26   10:35     1:05:33
518   Beverly Murphy         F 60-64       6/64     1:06:06       31:18       34:26   10:36     1:05:43
519   Sagae Adams            F 25-29     39/118     1:06:25       30:59       34:46   10:37     1:05:44
520   Kim Kiess              F 55-59       9/80     1:06:38       32:21       33:25   10:37     1:05:45
521   Emily Harmeyer         F 30-34     42/162     1:06:29       32:37       33:10   10:37     1:05:47
522   Alan Avery             M 35-39      45/70     1:06:29       32:37       33:10   10:37     1:05:47
523   Will Diggs             M 20-24      11/19     1:06:52       33:26       32:22   10:37     1:05:47
524   Scott Kohnen           M 40-44      36/61     1:07:00       34:00       31:49   10:37     1:05:49
525   Kayleen Schlegel       F 30-34     43/162     1:06:14       31:57       33:54   10:38     1:05:50
526   Nikki Sorg             F 30-34     44/162     1:07:38       32:16       33:35   10:38     1:05:51
527   Jane Fudge             F 30-34     45/162     1:06:41       31:56       33:57   10:38     1:05:53
528   Joel Sluyter           M 25-29      26/49     1:06:36       32:18       33:38   10:38     1:05:56
529   Holly Talboom          F 25-29     40/118     1:06:36       32:16       33:40   10:38     1:05:56
530   Julie Wade             F 55-59      10/80     1:08:56       35:11       30:46   10:39     1:05:57
531   Karra McCormick        F 35-39     60/152     1:06:43       32:06       33:53   10:39     1:05:58
532   Sue Oliver             F 50-54      16/82     1:06:38       31:42       34:21   10:39     1:06:02
533   Jason Robinson         M 45-49      25/35     1:06:35       30:29       35:34   10:40     1:06:02
534   Robert Neher           M 50-54      27/47     1:06:27       31:26       34:43   10:41     1:06:09
535   Chris Zepeda           M 35-39      46/70     1:06:28       30:22       35:50   10:41     1:06:12
536   Brock Flynn            M 15-19      14/22     1:07:01       32:03       34:10   10:41     1:06:13
537   Mary McArdle           F 60-64       7/64     1:06:51       31:50       34:25   10:41     1:06:14
538   Sabeena Ramrakhiani    F 40-44     33/100     1:07:07       33:15       33:00   10:41     1:06:14
539   Elizabeth Daugherty    F 30-34     46/162     1:07:04       31:39       34:39   10:42     1:06:17
540   Sherene Vassell        F 45-49      18/92     1:07:46       32:13       34:09   10:43     1:06:21
541   Adriana Delgado        F 30-34     47/162     1:07:11       32:57       33:26   10:43     1:06:22
542   Carol Bennett          F 55-59      11/80     1:07:15       33:20       33:05   10:43     1:06:24
543   Jacquelyn Buck         F 25-29     41/118     1:06:55       30:38       35:47   10:43     1:06:25
544   Heather Kemerly        F 50-54      17/82     1:08:04       34:20       32:06   10:43     1:06:26
545   Phil Allen             M 55-59      29/54     1:06:53       31:31       34:58   10:44     1:06:28
546   Steven Essex           M 1-14        7/17     1:06:42       31:05       35:27   10:44     1:06:32
547   Tom Gutwein            M 55-59      30/54     1:06:44       30:47       35:46   10:44     1:06:33
548   Kc Longberry           F 25-29     42/118     1:08:44       30:55       35:40   10:45     1:06:35
549   Stephanie Vancelette   F 30-34     48/162     1:07:57       29:34       37:03   10:45     1:06:36
550   April Dodds            F 35-39     61/152     1:07:43       30:01       36:35   10:45     1:06:36
551   Sherry Binversie       F 25-29     43/118     1:07:10       30:47       35:50   10:45     1:06:36
552   Phillip Vancelette     M 30-34      49/76     1:07:58       29:34       37:03   10:45     1:06:36
553   Jessica Sharpe         F 30-34     49/162     1:07:21       32:43       33:55   10:45     1:06:37
554   Lindsey Pazik          F 25-29     44/118     1:06:56       30:25       36:13   10:45     1:06:37
555   Sarah Perry            F 30-34     50/162     1:08:27       33:06       33:38   10:46     1:06:44
556   Alyssa Fisher          F 20-24      18/45     1:07:27       31:15       35:30   10:46     1:06:45
557   Rebekah McCord         F 40-44     34/100     1:07:39       32:34       34:13   10:47     1:06:46
558   Lisa Beringer          F 45-49      19/92     1:07:31       32:54       33:55   10:47     1:06:48
559   Gregory Neher          M 35-39      47/70     1:08:33       31:54       34:55   10:47     1:06:48
560   Suresh Ravuri          M 35-39      48/70     1:07:25       31:28       35:21   10:47     1:06:49
561   Erica Zachrich         F 25-29     45/118     1:07:43       32:44       34:05   10:47     1:06:49
562   Andrew Lloyd           M 25-29      27/49     1:07:45       32:41       34:10   10:47     1:06:51
563   Colin Lelito           M 20-24      12/19     1:07:55       32:14       34:38   10:48     1:06:52
564   Michelle Bulington     F 25-29     46/118     1:07:14       31:09       35:43   10:48     1:06:52
565   Tanyssa Byram          F 25-29     47/118     1:07:38       32:47       34:07   10:48     1:06:54
566   Laura Kruchkow         F 55-59      12/80     1:07:52       31:55       35:03   10:48     1:06:57
567   Caitlyn Rose           F 20-24      19/45     1:07:59       31:16       35:43   10:49     1:06:59
568   Xyryl Chriscella Pablo F 20-24      20/45     1:07:42       31:47       35:15   10:49     1:07:01
569   Alex Kairu             M 40-44      37/61     1:07:16       31:07       35:56   10:49     1:07:03
570   Belinda Scott          F 55-59      13/80     1:07:46       32:36       34:29   10:50     1:07:05
571   Peyton Wright          M 15-19      15/22     1:08:11       30:20       36:46   10:50     1:07:06
572   Skylar Meyer           M 20-24      13/19     1:08:11       30:21       36:45   10:50     1:07:06
573   Emily MacY             F 30-34     51/162     1:08:53       33:14       33:54   10:50     1:07:08
574   Amber Toole            F 30-34     52/162     1:07:51       32:10       35:00   10:50     1:07:09
575   Dianne Fisher          F 45-49      20/92     1:07:48       32:38       34:32   10:50     1:07:09
576   Charles Martin         M 50-54      28/47     1:08:01       33:51       33:24   10:51     1:07:14
577   Kara Stechschulte      F 35-39     62/152     1:07:48       33:32       33:44   10:51     1:07:16
578   Tony Yoakum            M 50-54      29/47     1:07:55       31:31       35:48   10:52     1:07:19
579   Dayton Parr            F 30-34     53/162     1:08:15       33:53       33:28   10:52     1:07:21
580   Tyler Christlieb       M 20-24      14/19     1:08:25       33:27       33:55   10:52     1:07:22
581   Sophia Palma           F 40-44     35/100     1:08:33       33:06       34:17   10:52     1:07:23
582   Ryan Straub            M 1-14        8/17     1:08:13       31:55       35:29   10:53     1:07:23
583   Riley Harter           M 20-24      15/19     1:07:55       33:01       34:32   10:54     1:07:32
584   Angela Rhoades         F 45-49      21/92     1:08:22       32:21       35:12   10:54     1:07:33
585   Meggan Testin          F 35-39     63/152     1:08:27       33:57       33:38   10:54     1:07:34
586   Sarah Bieber           F 25-29     48/118     1:08:10       33:06       34:28   10:54     1:07:34
587   Emilio Diaz            M 30-34      50/76     1:08:01       31:48       35:46   10:54     1:07:34
588   Deb Pesick             F 40-44     36/100     1:09:00       32:57       34:40   10:55     1:07:37
589   Heidi Schlatter        F 35-39     64/152     1:08:07       32:53       34:49   10:56     1:07:42
590   Amy Rosswurm           F 50-54      18/82     1:08:08       32:53       34:50   10:56     1:07:42
591   Juan-Carlos Paniagua   M 1-14        9/17     1:09:27       31:28       36:26   10:57     1:07:53
592   Kate Johanningsmeier   F 40-44     37/100     1:08:38       33:34       34:23   10:58     1:07:57
593   Joel Schwartz          M 35-39      49/70     1:08:41       31:57       36:09   10:59     1:08:05
594   Amber Beck             F 30-34     54/162     1:09:39       32:14       35:57   11:00     1:08:10
595   Angela Alger           F 55-59      14/80     1:08:44       32:30       35:44   11:01     1:08:14
596   Julianne Trahin        F 30-34     55/162     1:10:13       36:24       31:52   11:01     1:08:16
597   Elmer Campanero        M 40-44      38/61     1:09:31       34:09       34:10   11:01     1:08:18
598   Edwin Encarguez        M 45-49      26/35     1:09:32       34:09       34:11   11:02     1:08:19
599   Jeni Young             F 35-39     65/152     1:09:23       32:46       35:36   11:02     1:08:21
600   Sarah Schacher         F 20-24      21/45     1:10:02       33:30       34:52   11:02     1:08:22
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601   Clare Danner           F 20-24      22/45     1:10:02       33:31       34:52   11:02     1:08:22
602   Kylie Bowers           F 25-29     49/118     1:08:59       32:14       36:11   11:02     1:08:24
603   Brittany Yoder         F 30-34     56/162     1:09:13       32:53       35:33   11:02     1:08:25
604   Aj Zaldivar            F 25-29     50/118     1:09:19       31:29       36:57   11:03     1:08:26
605   Thalia Valencia        F 30-34     57/162     1:10:13       33:17       35:12   11:03     1:08:28
606   Lauren Eickhoff        F 25-29     51/118     1:08:46       31:29       37:02   11:03     1:08:31
607   Darcy Allman           F 25-29     52/118     1:09:01       31:43       36:50   11:04     1:08:32
608   John Watkins           M 45-49      27/35     1:09:37       34:40       33:59   11:05     1:08:38
609   Amanda Naatz           F 35-39     66/152     1:09:16       31:51       36:48   11:05     1:08:38
610   Kevin Colon Sr.        M 40-44      39/61     1:09:33       32:06       36:34   11:05     1:08:39
611   Michelle Kitchen       F 25-29     53/118     1:09:23       33:19       35:21   11:05     1:08:40
612   Faith Steinbacher      F 25-29     54/118     1:09:24       33:18       35:23   11:05     1:08:40
613   Megan Burton           F 45-49      22/92     1:10:04       33:32       35:10   11:05     1:08:41
614   April Lass             F 45-49      23/92     1:10:16       33:50       34:54   11:05     1:08:43
615   Elizabeth Gross        F 25-29     55/118     1:09:48       34:11       34:32   11:05     1:08:43
616   Ryan Kohnen            M 35-39      50/70     1:09:55       34:02       34:42   11:05     1:08:43
617   Tom Wall               M 60-64      11/35     1:09:39       33:26       35:18   11:06     1:08:44
618   Daniel Palmer          M 50-54      30/47     1:09:57       33:38       35:10   11:06     1:08:48
619   Kara Wilson            F 35-39     67/152     1:10:32       32:28       36:21   11:06     1:08:49
620   Kiley Tate-Potts       F 25-29     56/118     1:10:32       32:28       36:22   11:06     1:08:50
621   Gary Knight            M 65-69       6/22     1:09:22       32:42       36:09   11:07     1:08:50
622   Alisa Gross            F 25-29     57/118     1:09:55       34:12       34:39   11:07     1:08:51
623   Katie Kaiser           F 35-39     68/152     1:09:38       32:30       36:23   11:07     1:08:52
624   Lynn Antisdel          F 50-54      19/82     1:09:26       34:32       34:24   11:07     1:08:55
625   Kay Sorg               F 65-69       1/22     1:10:06       32:34       36:22   11:07     1:08:55
626   Andrea Goebel          F 45-49      24/92     1:09:16       31:05       37:51   11:08     1:08:56
627   Jon Klein              M 35-39      51/70     1:09:28       32:30       36:34   11:09     1:09:04
628   Katelin Lott           F 20-24      23/45     1:10:52       32:28       36:37   11:09     1:09:05
629   Laura Alvarado-Lawson  F 30-34     58/162     1:09:56       33:37       35:29   11:09     1:09:06
630   Mark Heller            M 55-59      31/54     1:10:08       33:31       35:37   11:09     1:09:07
631   Mary Buuck             F 30-34     59/162     1:09:57       33:46       35:22   11:09     1:09:07
632   Mandy Martin           F 35-39     69/152     1:09:58       33:17       35:51   11:09     1:09:08
633   Catherine Eldridge     F 35-39     70/152     1:10:04       34:18       34:57   11:10     1:09:14
634   Sonya Snellenberger-Ho F 30-34     60/162     1:10:05       33:18       36:00   11:11     1:09:17
635   Erin Nicolette         F 30-34     61/162     1:09:50       31:34       37:46   11:11     1:09:19
636   Caitlin Dumser         F 20-24      24/45     1:09:52       33:09       36:12   11:11     1:09:20
637   Natalie Chevalier      F 30-34     62/162     1:10:25       34:12       35:09   11:12     1:09:21
638   Robert Butt            M 50-54      31/47     1:09:55       34:05       35:22   11:12     1:09:26
639   Lindsay Folsom         F 25-29     58/118     1:10:22       34:34       34:54   11:12     1:09:27
640   Caitlyn Lawson         F 25-29     59/118     1:10:22       34:35       34:53   11:13     1:09:27
641   Jason Detter           M 30-34      51/76     1:11:17       34:06       35:26   11:13     1:09:31
642   Brittanie Carmona      F 30-34     63/162     1:09:56       34:55       34:39   11:14     1:09:34
643   Pamela Young           F 60-64       8/64     1:10:36       32:45       36:50   11:14     1:09:34
644   Tara King              F 40-44     38/100     1:09:52       33:49       35:46   11:14     1:09:35
645   Julie McCoy            F 30-34     64/162     1:09:59       33:50       35:47   11:14     1:09:37
646   Rachel Brinson         F 35-39     71/152     1:10:01       33:32       36:10   11:15     1:09:41
647   Jena Chopson           F 30-34     65/162     1:10:01       33:31       36:11   11:15     1:09:41
648   Jennifer Dumser        F 45-49      25/92     1:10:13       33:09       36:32   11:15     1:09:41
649   Patricia Gardner       F 45-49      26/92     1:10:17       33:55       35:48   11:15     1:09:43
650   Scott Freese           M 25-29      28/49     1:11:14       33:30       36:25   11:17     1:09:54
651   Leslie Palmer          F 45-49      27/92     1:11:04       33:39       36:16   11:17     1:09:55
652   Annie Chang            F 40-44     39/100     1:11:04       33:37       36:19   11:17     1:09:55
653   Tamyra Humes           F 55-59      15/80     1:10:59       33:46       36:09   11:17     1:09:55
654   Melanie Walter         F 30-34     66/162     1:10:33       33:47       36:11   11:18     1:09:58
655   Anne Kelker            F 40-44     40/100     1:10:56       34:01       35:57   11:18     1:09:58
656   Hannah Thompson        F 30-34     67/162     1:10:33       33:51       36:09   11:18     1:09:59
657   Courtney Drummond      F 30-34     68/162     1:10:51       33:59       36:01   11:18     1:09:59
658   Janelle North          F 30-34     69/162     1:10:51       33:59       36:01   11:18     1:10:00
659   Hannah Freeman         F 30-34     70/162     1:10:52       34:00       36:00   11:18     1:10:00
660   Lindsey McGregor       F 35-39     72/152     1:10:50       33:18       36:43   11:18     1:10:01
661   Kathryn McKible        F 30-34     71/162     1:11:10       33:52       36:16   11:19     1:10:08
662   Mindi Troyer           F 25-29     60/118     1:11:10       33:54       36:15   11:19     1:10:08
663   Elaine Swope           F 50-54      20/82     1:11:40       33:32       36:41   11:20     1:10:13
664   Nate Archbold          M 30-34      52/76     1:11:28       30:31       39:45   11:20     1:10:16
665   Jacob Schmell          M 25-29      29/49     1:11:21       33:55       36:22   11:21     1:10:17
666   Beth Talarico          F 40-44     41/100     1:11:17       34:04       36:18   11:21     1:10:21
667   Catherine Sallaz       F 55-59      16/80     1:10:49       32:13       38:09   11:21     1:10:22
668   Talitha Smith          F 30-34     72/162     1:11:13       33:29       36:54   11:21     1:10:22
669   Grant Smith            M 30-34      53/76     1:11:12       33:25       36:58   11:21     1:10:22
670   Jacob Didion           M 30-34      54/76     1:11:01       33:31       36:53   11:22     1:10:23
671   Megan Cover            F 30-34     73/162     1:11:44       34:37       35:52   11:22     1:10:29
672   Kelly Beakas           F 50-54      21/82     1:11:25       35:27       35:06   11:23     1:10:32
673   Kara Jarress           F 40-44     42/100     1:11:04       33:56       36:37   11:23     1:10:33
674   Greg Moe               M 60-64      12/35     1:12:05       35:02       35:39   11:24     1:10:40
675   David Mansfield        M 45-49      28/35     1:11:49       34:29       36:13   11:24     1:10:41
676   Cari Mansfield         F 35-39     73/152     1:11:49       34:30       36:12   11:25     1:10:42
677   Tomas Ely              M 35-39      52/70     1:11:11       33:14       37:33   11:25     1:10:47
678   Daniela Conley         F 35-39     74/152     1:11:12       33:14       37:34   11:25     1:10:47
679   Jake Sperry            M 25-29      30/49     1:12:27       33:47       37:01   11:25     1:10:47
680   Alyse Sperry           F 25-29     61/118     1:12:27       33:48       37:01   11:26     1:10:48
681   Cheryl Wilhelm         F 40-44     43/100     1:11:23       35:09       35:51   11:28     1:11:00
682   Heidi Wilhelm          F 15-19       6/10     1:11:23       35:11       35:50   11:28     1:11:00
683   Chris Rainwaters       M 30-34      55/76     1:11:57       33:51       37:13   11:28     1:11:04
684   Phillip Patz           M 55-59      32/54     1:11:59       34:09       36:57   11:28     1:11:06
685   Nichole Vancuren       F 30-34     74/162     1:11:26       33:13       37:54   11:29     1:11:07
686   Lynnette Meadors       F 50-54      22/82     1:12:03       34:38       36:32   11:29     1:11:09
687   Tandice Logan          F 35-39     75/152     1:12:27       33:09       38:06   11:30     1:11:14
688   Alejandra Morales      F 25-29     62/118     1:12:10       33:33       37:48   11:31     1:11:21
689   Kevin Lentz            M 60-64      13/35     1:12:39       35:25       35:58   11:31     1:11:22
690   Betty Lentz            F 60-64       9/64     1:12:41       35:23       36:00   11:31     1:11:23
691   Shannon Harman         F 45-49      28/92     1:12:14       35:08       36:18   11:32     1:11:25
692   Barb Daugherty         F 55-59      17/80     1:11:59       34:28       37:00   11:32     1:11:27
693   Aaron Burdin           M 35-39      53/70     1:12:50       34:32       36:58   11:32     1:11:30
694   Haylee Galloway        F 25-29     63/118     1:13:23       34:20       37:12   11:32     1:11:31
695   Tony Everidge          M 50-54      32/47     1:12:23       34:35       36:59   11:33     1:11:34
696   Luis Quintana Torrijos M 50-54      33/47     1:14:45       34:13       37:24   11:33     1:11:36
697   Shelley Tapp           F 45-49      29/92     1:12:25       34:35       37:03   11:34     1:11:37
698   Michelle Voigt         F 40-44     44/100     1:12:35       35:04       36:40   11:35     1:11:43
699   Lindsay Bloom          F 40-44     45/100     1:12:06       35:05       36:41   11:35     1:11:45
700   Heather Cheesebrew     F 45-49      30/92     1:12:06       35:06       36:40   11:35     1:11:46
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701   Angie Reeve            F 45-49      31/92     1:12:52       35:27       36:21   11:35     1:11:47
702   Amber Frey             F 35-39     76/152     1:13:04       34:29       37:20   11:35     1:11:48
703   Phillip Reimund        M 40-44      40/61     1:12:41       34:59       36:55   11:36     1:11:54
704   Seanie Culbertson      F 25-29     64/118     1:13:10       34:04       37:57   11:37     1:12:00
705   Meagan Cheviron        F 25-29     65/118     1:13:11       34:06       37:55   11:37     1:12:01
706   Tamara Wright          F 60-64      10/64     1:12:59       34:40       37:23   11:38     1:12:03
707   Betsy Carmien          F 30-34     75/162     1:13:15       35:08       36:55   11:38     1:12:03
708   Julie Fike             F 50-54      23/82     1:13:06       34:40       37:24   11:38     1:12:04
709   Ashley Elizabeth Couls F 30-34     76/162     1:13:49       35:08       36:57   11:38     1:12:05
710   Rhonda Hinsey          F 60-64      11/64     1:13:00       34:51       37:19   11:39     1:12:09
711   Michele Schnelker      F 35-39     77/152     1:13:03       34:55       37:18   11:39     1:12:12
712   Carey Burchfield       F 40-44     46/100     1:13:29       35:29       36:45   11:39     1:12:14
713   Marsha Gehring         F 65-69       2/22     1:13:23       34:37       37:40   11:40     1:12:17
714   Melissa Eckroth        F 40-44     47/100     1:13:09       35:57       36:20   11:40     1:12:17
715   John Drebenstedt       M 50-54      34/47     1:13:00       34:50       37:33   11:41     1:12:22
716   Marshall Manoloff      M 55-59      33/54     1:13:15       35:08       37:16   11:41     1:12:24
717   Kirsten Moravec        F 25-29     66/118     1:12:56       33:21       39:04   11:41     1:12:25
718   Liz Bearman            F 30-34     77/162     1:14:02       34:24       38:07   11:42     1:12:30
719   Angie Crawford         F 45-49      32/92     1:13:13       34:40       37:56   11:43     1:12:35
720   Renee Crum             F 35-39     78/152     1:13:35       34:50       37:48   11:43     1:12:38
721   Ryan Zimpfer           M 40-44      41/61     1:13:36       34:49       37:49   11:43     1:12:38
722   Carrie Feipel          F 30-34     78/162     1:13:50       35:06       37:37   11:44     1:12:42
723   Stephanie Royer        F 30-34     79/162     1:13:51       35:07       37:37   11:44     1:12:43
724   Kati Blair             F 25-29     67/118     1:13:53       34:04       38:40   11:44     1:12:44
725   Julie Sebastian        F 45-49      33/92     1:13:56       35:08       37:38   11:45     1:12:46
726   Kris Dearing           F 45-49      34/92     1:13:44       35:10       37:39   11:45     1:12:48
727   Jenni Franklin         F 55-59      18/80     1:14:06       36:08       36:44   11:45     1:12:51
728   Sarah Zent             F 30-34     80/162     1:13:15       34:56       37:56   11:45     1:12:51
729   Kyle Fluck             M 30-34      56/76     1:13:32       34:53       37:59   11:46     1:12:52
730   Kylie Kehres           F 25-29     68/118     1:13:37       37:46       35:07   11:46     1:12:52
731   Dan Rowe               M 35-39      54/70     1:13:16       36:53       36:00   11:46     1:12:53
732   Ashley Bigelow         F 35-39     79/152     1:13:49       36:07       36:46   11:46     1:12:53
733   Deborah Hesterman      F 60-64      12/64     1:13:55       34:40       38:14   11:46     1:12:53
734   Barb Richardson        F 60-64      13/64     1:14:15       35:33       37:23   11:46     1:12:55
735   Lindsey Stevenson      F 35-39     80/152     1:13:53       36:07       36:50   11:46     1:12:57
736   Amy Tompa              F 45-49      35/92     1:13:22       33:22       39:38   11:47     1:12:59
737   Matthew Leighty        M 40-44      42/61     1:14:23       35:21       37:39   11:47     1:12:59
738   Lindsay Amstutz        F 35-39     81/152     1:13:22       33:23       39:36   11:47     1:12:59
739   Maneesh Balla          M 15-19      16/22     1:13:34       35:20       37:40   11:47     1:13:00
740   Kelli Leighty          F 35-39     82/152     1:14:23       35:22       37:38   11:47     1:13:00
741   Isaiah Kemerly         M 15-19      17/22     1:14:41       34:19       38:43   11:47     1:13:02
742   Gage Jones             M 25-29      31/49     1:13:44       35:28       37:36   11:47     1:13:03
743   Brittany Heffelfinger  F 35-39     83/152     1:15:02       37:12       35:56   11:48     1:13:07
744   Rachel Miller          F 40-44     48/100     1:14:30       36:29       36:39   11:48     1:13:08
745   Kyle Bolin             M 35-39      55/70     1:13:31       35:21       37:49   11:48     1:13:09
746   Kipp Bolin             M 35-39      56/70     1:13:31       35:21       37:49   11:48     1:13:09
747   Tim Bolin              M 65-69       7/22     1:13:30       35:22       37:48   11:48     1:13:09
748   Karen Cook             F 60-64      14/64     1:13:52       35:47       37:24   11:49     1:13:11
749   Stacie Stauffer        F 35-39     84/152     1:14:38       36:22       36:51   11:49     1:13:12
750   Bronson Brown          M 1-14       10/17     1:13:12       30:04       43:09   11:49     1:13:12
751   Joe Secrist            M 55-59      34/54     1:13:13       30:03       43:10   11:49     1:13:13
752   Joseph Coleman         M 35-39      57/70     1:13:25       34:59       38:16   11:49     1:13:15
753   Donna Moudy            F 60-64      15/64     1:13:16       30:03       43:13   11:49     1:13:16
754   Brandon Stauffer       M 35-39      58/70     1:14:48       36:24       36:59   11:50     1:13:22
755   Abigail Mueller        F 20-24      25/45     1:14:29       35:14       38:11   11:51     1:13:25
756   Sanjin Bosnjak         M 35-39      59/70     1:13:57       35:02       38:26   11:51     1:13:27
757   Maja Bosnjak           F 30-34     81/162     1:13:57       35:01       38:27   11:51     1:13:28
758   Joe Mann               M 55-59      35/54     1:14:53       37:11       36:17   11:51     1:13:28
759   Tami Mann              F 45-49      36/92     1:14:53       37:10       36:19   11:51     1:13:29
760   Jennyfer Balkema       F 35-39     85/152     1:14:12       34:34       38:56   11:52     1:13:29
761   Kristin Cohee          F 30-34     82/162     1:14:18       35:12       38:18   11:52     1:13:29
762   Liz O'Brien           F 30-34     83/162     1:14:20       35:11       38:21   11:52     1:13:31
763   Tracy Weichselfelder   F 50-54      24/82     1:14:49       36:11       37:23   11:52     1:13:34
764   Richard Ackerman       M 65-69       8/22     1:14:03       35:30       38:05   11:52     1:13:35
765   Lindsey Artuso         F 25-29     69/118     1:15:57       39:11       34:28   11:53     1:13:39
766   Ryan Huhn              M 30-34      57/76     1:15:52       34:52       38:48   11:53     1:13:39
767   Lela Guin              F 40-44     49/100     1:13:50       34:13       39:27   11:53     1:13:39
768   Kim Miller             F 55-59      19/80     1:14:46       35:29       38:16   11:54     1:13:45
769   Angel Heyerly          F 40-44     50/100     1:14:51       35:46       38:04   11:55     1:13:50
770   Mike Reynolds          M 60-64      14/35     1:15:34       36:22       37:29   11:55     1:13:50
771   Jennifer McComb        F 50-54      25/82     1:14:51       35:46       38:05   11:55     1:13:50
772   Rebecca Allegrini      F 60-64      16/64     1:15:34       36:25       37:26   11:55     1:13:51
773   Maggie Lambert         F 55-59      20/80     1:15:11       36:30       37:21   11:55     1:13:51
774   Jennifer Miller        F 25-29     70/118     1:15:12       36:31       37:22   11:55     1:13:52
775   Christine Schoenefeld  F 35-39     86/152     1:14:40       34:38       39:18   11:56     1:13:56
776   Alesia Lowry           F 45-49      37/92     1:14:47       35:40       38:17   11:56     1:13:56
777   Brooke Hatlevig        F 15-19       7/10     1:15:37       36:16       37:43   11:56     1:13:58
778   Emily Butzin           F 20-24      26/45     1:15:38       36:17       37:43   11:56     1:13:59
779   Radhika Uppalapati     F 35-39     87/152     1:15:11       37:23       36:39   11:57     1:14:02
780   Jenny Flanigan         F 50-54      26/82     1:15:15       36:11       37:58   11:58     1:14:08
781   Diane Ackerman         F 55-59      21/80     1:14:37       35:31       38:39   11:58     1:14:09
782   Forest Baxter          M 1-14       11/17     1:14:40       35:05       39:07   11:58     1:14:12
783   Robert Greim           M 25-29      32/49     1:15:43       35:40       38:34   11:59     1:14:14
784   Megan Utterback        F 30-34     84/162     1:15:40       35:52       38:26   11:59     1:14:18
785   Laura Lehman           F 50-54      27/82     1:15:37       35:12       39:07   11:59     1:14:18
786   Kassandra Smith        F 30-34     85/162     1:15:42       35:51       38:28   12:00     1:14:19
787   Leslie Baker           F 30-34     86/162     1:15:51       37:51       36:33   12:00     1:14:24
788   Tara Phillips          F 30-34     87/162     1:15:52       37:51       36:34   12:01     1:14:25
789   Corbin Ballard         M 1-14       12/17     1:15:25       36:14       38:16   12:01     1:14:30
790   Jessica Barkdull       F 35-39     88/152     1:15:25       35:32       39:01   12:02     1:14:32
791   Brian Eastom           M 40-44      43/61     1:15:22       33:54       40:41   12:02     1:14:35
792   David Lutz             M 25-29      33/49     1:15:12       36:26       38:09   12:02     1:14:35
793   Koressa Bockheim       F 25-29     71/118     1:16:59       36:00       38:37   12:02     1:14:36
794   Andrew Bockheim        M 30-34      58/76     1:17:00       36:00       38:36   12:02     1:14:36
795   Olivia Lutz            F 25-29     72/118     1:15:14       36:27       38:10   12:02     1:14:37
796   Stephanie Eastom       F 40-44     51/100     1:15:22       33:47       40:50   12:02     1:14:37
797   Louise Pung            F 55-59      22/80     1:16:00       35:34       39:06   12:03     1:14:39
798   Erika MacDowell        F 20-24      27/45     1:16:39       35:41       39:06   12:04     1:14:46
799   Seth Jones             M 25-29      34/49     1:15:43       36:06       38:41   12:04     1:14:46
800   Leslie Hire            F 50-54      28/82     1:15:43       37:05       37:44   12:04     1:14:49
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801   Todd Brookmyer         M 50-54      35/47     1:15:43       37:04       37:45   12:04     1:14:49
802   Patrick Slattery       M 55-59      36/54     1:15:28       36:37       38:13   12:05     1:14:50
803   Andrew Callison        M 30-34      59/76     1:16:44                           12:05     1:14:51
804   Lisa Beck              F 40-44     52/100     1:16:27       36:38       38:15   12:05     1:14:52
805   Wyatt Morgan           M 20-24      16/19     1:16:09       37:41       37:12   12:05     1:14:53
806   Rebecca McGauley       F 35-39     89/152     1:15:52       36:52       38:04   12:05     1:14:55
807   Lauren Estes           F 35-39     90/152     1:15:54       36:52       38:05   12:06     1:14:56
808   Jordan Rucks           M 25-29      35/49     1:16:01       36:02       38:56   12:06     1:14:58
809   Jenna Huddleston       F 30-34     88/162     1:16:00       36:03       38:56   12:06     1:14:58
810   Amanda Slater          F 35-39     91/152     1:17:12       36:19       38:41   12:06     1:14:59
811   Lisa Kimmey            F 50-54      29/82     1:15:17       31:29       43:33   12:07     1:15:02
812   Chad Dicke             M 35-39      60/70     1:17:02       36:08       39:01   12:08     1:15:09
813   Jj Branecki            M 25-29      36/49     1:16:03       34:49       40:24   12:08     1:15:13
814   Ross Carolus           M 55-59      37/54     1:16:00       36:18       39:01   12:09     1:15:18
815   Anne Carolus           F 55-59      23/80     1:16:00       36:17       39:02   12:09     1:15:18
816   Amy Weiler             F 55-59      24/80     1:16:14       36:16       39:06   12:10     1:15:21
817   Dan Dalrymple          M 40-44      44/61     1:16:41       38:44       36:40   12:10     1:15:23
818   Ellie Frauhiger        F 45-49      38/92     1:17:07       36:26       38:58   12:10     1:15:23
819   Larissa Baker          F 35-39     92/152     1:16:23       35:20       40:10   12:11     1:15:29
820   Jaime Martin           F 40-44     53/100     1:17:04       36:47       38:46   12:11     1:15:32
821   Heidi Hile             F 45-49      39/92     1:16:39       35:55       39:39   12:12     1:15:34
822   Bethany Burkley        F 35-39     93/152     1:17:14       37:12       38:23   12:12     1:15:35
823   Kathy Kruckeberg       F 55-59      25/80     1:17:00       36:45       38:51   12:12     1:15:35
824   Hailey Straub          F 35-39     94/152     1:16:26       35:37       40:01   12:12     1:15:37
825   Kylie Morrison         F 30-34     89/162     1:17:06       38:22       37:18   12:13     1:15:40
826   Danielle Urbine        F 35-39     95/152     1:17:06       38:24       37:17   12:13     1:15:41
827   Tara Hallman           F 45-49      40/92     1:17:07       36:41       39:01   12:13     1:15:41
828   Beth Hazeltine         F 35-39     96/152     1:17:17       37:21       38:24   12:13     1:15:44
829   Michael Massey         M 40-44      45/61     1:16:13       38:02       37:44   12:14     1:15:46
830   Melissa Massey         F 45-49      41/92     1:16:13       38:05       37:43   12:14     1:15:47
831   Amber Simons           F 30-34     90/162     1:16:46       38:05       37:58   12:16     1:16:03
832   Nicole Miller          F 35-39     97/152     1:17:36       37:20       38:49   12:17     1:16:09
833   Jeeha Park             F 35-39     98/152     1:17:15       36:53       39:17   12:17     1:16:10
834   Jackie McMillan        F 40-44     54/100     1:17:26       37:35       38:37   12:18     1:16:12
835   Paige Leezer           F 15-19       8/10     1:17:28       36:49       39:23   12:18     1:16:12
836   Nick Burchfield        M 40-44      46/61     1:17:30       36:51       39:24   12:18     1:16:15
837   Jennifer Sommers       F 35-39     99/152     1:18:01       36:14       40:02   12:18     1:16:16
838   Kathleen Douglas       F 70-74       2/13     1:17:25       37:17       39:01   12:19     1:16:17
839   Yeisol Woo             F 30-34     91/162     1:18:38       37:13       39:05   12:19     1:16:18
840   Stacy Ackerman         F 35-39    100/152     1:18:14       36:49       39:31   12:19     1:16:19
841   Meredith Gaines        F 35-39    101/152     1:17:51       37:19       39:01   12:19     1:16:19
842   Cheryl Louison         F 55-59      26/80     1:18:02       37:16       39:10   12:20     1:16:25
843   Chelli Smith           F 50-54      30/82     1:18:02       37:17       39:09   12:20     1:16:26
844   Margaret Malcolm       F 70-74       3/13     1:18:09       37:50       39:00   12:24     1:16:49
845   Sarah Sloss            F 30-34     92/162     1:18:16       37:15       39:36   12:24     1:16:51
846   Scott Thompson         M 70-74       3/12     1:17:39       36:33       40:21   12:24     1:16:53
847   William Wentz          M 40-44      47/61     1:18:49       35:05       41:51   12:25     1:16:56
848   Erin Gerber            F 50-54      31/82     1:18:49       35:06       41:50   12:25     1:16:56
849   Laura Yankowiak        F 30-34     93/162     1:18:18       35:51       41:06   12:25     1:16:57
850   Morgan Crites          F 25-29     73/118     1:17:44       36:56       40:14   12:27     1:17:10
851   Eric Sundberg          M 65-69       9/22     1:18:09       38:01       39:12   12:27     1:17:12
852   Kacie Klopfenstein     F 25-29     74/118     1:18:16       36:28       40:55   12:29     1:17:23
853   Ben Jones              M 15-19      18/22     1:19:13       36:49       40:35   12:29     1:17:23
854   Penny Glover           F 70-74       4/13     1:18:30       38:09       39:19   12:30     1:17:27
855   Carmen Ballard         F 35-39    102/152     1:18:21       37:44       39:44   12:30     1:17:27
856   Laura Ehle             F 50-54      32/82     1:18:53       38:30       39:03   12:31     1:17:33
857   Kiersten Friend        F 25-29     75/118     1:19:35       36:26       41:12   12:32     1:17:37
858   Emily Evans            F 30-34     94/162     1:18:34       36:59       40:41   12:32     1:17:39
859   Ryan Mendez            M 25-29      37/49     1:17:44       35:47       41:57   12:33     1:17:44
860   Roshni Patel           F 25-29     76/118     1:19:11       38:43       39:02   12:33     1:17:45
861   Jason Arriaga          M 40-44      48/61     1:19:06       38:22       39:25   12:33     1:17:46
862   Jena Arriaga           F 40-44     55/100     1:19:07       38:22       39:26   12:33     1:17:48
863   Kristen Leaders        F 30-34     95/162     1:18:49       36:52       41:01   12:34     1:17:52
864   Steven Smith           M 55-59      38/54     1:19:07       38:16       39:40   12:34     1:17:55
865   Ashlee Edinger         F 30-34     96/162     1:19:07       38:17       39:39   12:35     1:17:56
866   Stacey Jacyno          F 40-44     56/100     1:19:26       38:16       39:42   12:35     1:17:58
867   Richard Craig          M 70-74       4/12     1:19:02       37:03       41:01   12:36     1:18:03
868   Jessica Sturgis        F 40-44     57/100     1:19:02       37:02       41:02   12:36     1:18:03
869   Diane Peterson         F 45-49      42/92     1:19:50       40:26       37:38   12:36     1:18:04
870   Alicia Blaising        F 20-24      28/45     1:19:52       38:03       40:18   12:39     1:18:21
871   Tammy Nash             F 40-44     58/100     1:19:42       38:45       39:37   12:39     1:18:21
872   Andy Nash              M 40-44      49/61     1:19:43       38:46       39:37   12:39     1:18:22
873   Shannon Killworth      F 25-29     77/118     1:19:03       39:37       38:46   12:39     1:18:22
874   Julianne Houser        F 60-64      17/64     1:18:57       36:34       41:52   12:39     1:18:26
875   Susan Paul             F 55-59      27/80     1:19:31       39:49       38:41   12:40     1:18:30
876   Ellen Harris           F 60-64      18/64     1:19:27       37:42       40:49   12:40     1:18:30
877   Julia Harter           F 45-49      43/92     1:19:38       39:50       38:47   12:41     1:18:37
878   Megan Hunt             F 30-34     97/162     1:19:38       40:22       38:17   12:41     1:18:39
879   Diana Small            F 50-54      33/82     1:20:19       38:44       39:55   12:41     1:18:39
880   Jennie Klinger         F 45-49      44/92     1:20:27       38:01       40:45   12:43     1:18:46
881   Tamra Aschliman        F 40-44     59/100     1:19:34       38:28       40:19   12:43     1:18:46
882   Brandon Scott          M 25-29      38/49     1:19:14       37:09       41:41   12:43     1:18:49
883   Kelsey Featherston     F 20-24      29/45     1:19:14       37:17       41:33   12:43     1:18:50
884   Zachary Oncheck        M 30-34      60/76     1:19:27       36:27       42:23   12:43     1:18:50
885   Jennifer Garrison      F 35-39    103/152     1:19:18       35:53       43:01   12:44     1:18:54
886   Tara Cummins-Bentley   F 40-44     60/100     1:19:21       37:22       41:33   12:44     1:18:54
887   Irene Zinn             F 30-34     98/162     1:20:19       38:59       39:56   12:44     1:18:55
888   Robert Abel            M 60-64      15/35     1:20:09       38:07       40:52   12:45     1:18:59
889   Curtis Brown           M 30-34      61/76     1:20:22       35:50       43:11   12:45     1:19:01
890   Joe Skevington         M 70-74       5/12     1:20:04       38:58       40:05   12:45     1:19:03
891   Melinda Black          F 35-39    104/152     1:20:01       37:43       41:21   12:46     1:19:04
892   Nancy Konzem           F 60-64      19/64     1:19:50       37:29       41:39   12:46     1:19:07
893   Andy Harper            M 35-39      61/70     1:20:39       37:25       41:56   12:48     1:19:20
894   Katie O'Muireagain    F 35-39    105/152     1:20:52       37:23       42:03   12:49     1:19:25
895   Tonya Fisher           F 45-49      45/92     1:21:19       38:14       41:12   12:49     1:19:25
896   Jessica Wolf           F 20-24      30/45     1:20:39       36:37       43:05   12:52     1:19:42
897   Steve Satchwill        M 35-39      62/70     1:20:40       36:36       43:07   12:52     1:19:43
898   Rich Ernst             M 65-69      10/22     1:19:53       36:36       43:08   12:52     1:19:44
899   Shawn Rice             F 45-49      46/92     1:19:54       36:37       43:08   12:52     1:19:45
900   Courtney Sproat        F 25-29     78/118     1:21:14       39:25       40:24   12:53     1:19:48
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901   Lindsey Koble          F 25-29     79/118     1:21:15       39:24       40:24   12:53     1:19:48
902   Finn McMullen          M 1-14       13/17     1:21:38       39:32       40:19   12:53     1:19:50
903   Nicole Beal            F 35-39    106/152     1:21:39       39:31       40:21   12:53     1:19:51
904   Kaicey Stubbings       F 20-24      31/45     1:21:00       39:30       40:25   12:54     1:19:55
905   Zoe Derloshon          F 25-29     80/118     1:21:13       37:57       42:10   12:56     1:20:07
906   Jake Eisenhauer        M 30-34      62/76     1:20:24       38:40       41:28   12:56     1:20:08
907   Aarika Mankey          F 25-29     81/118     1:21:14       39:28       40:40   12:56     1:20:08
908   Jenna Beair            F 35-39    107/152     1:22:12       37:32       42:46   12:57     1:20:18
909   Karen Garner           F 40-44     61/100     1:20:59       36:38       43:44   12:58     1:20:22
910   Rae Anne Kern          F 45-49      47/92     1:20:59       36:38       43:45   12:58     1:20:22
911   Deb Waring             F 50-54      34/82     1:21:40       38:13       42:13   12:59     1:20:25
912   Shaun Hatlevig         M 40-44      50/61     1:21:58       39:54       40:34   12:59     1:20:28
913   Brenda Kalb            F 50-54      35/82     1:21:09       39:09       41:24   13:00     1:20:33
914   Megan Staller          F 30-34     99/162     1:20:36       35:12       45:22   13:00     1:20:33
915   Natalie Sonner         F 30-34    100/162     1:21:38       36:11       44:35   13:02     1:20:46
916   Whitney Myers          F 25-29     82/118     1:21:38       36:10       44:36   13:02     1:20:46
917   Robert Burns           M 50-54      36/47     1:21:47       38:43       42:05   13:02     1:20:47
918   Monica Coupe           F 20-24      32/45     1:22:00       38:18       42:31   13:03     1:20:49
919   Denise Schumm          F 55-59      28/80     1:22:27       38:05       42:44   13:03     1:20:49
920   Stacey Stanton         F 40-44     62/100     1:21:53       37:52       42:57   13:03     1:20:49
921   John Coupe             M 55-59      39/54     1:22:00       38:18       42:32   13:03     1:20:49
922   Ronda Flesch           F 55-59      29/80     1:22:27       38:07       42:44   13:03     1:20:50
923   Anna Davidson          F 30-34    101/162     1:22:22       36:53       43:59   13:03     1:20:51
924   Rhonda Hughes          F 55-59      30/80     1:22:22       39:19       41:40   13:04     1:20:59
925   Stacey Monnier         F 45-49      48/92     1:22:21       39:14       41:45   13:04     1:20:59
926   Angie Barchak          F 40-44     63/100     1:22:21       39:14       41:46   13:04     1:21:00
927   Laura Williams         F 30-34    102/162     1:22:25       39:36       41:31   13:05     1:21:06
928   Michael Nusbaum        M 25-29      39/49     1:21:46       39:15       41:57   13:06     1:21:12
929   Diona Merrill          F 30-34    103/162     1:22:07       38:57       42:17   13:06     1:21:13
930   Lori Heim              F 55-59      31/80     1:22:21       39:16       41:58   13:06     1:21:13
931   Lynette Mankey         F 55-59      32/80     1:22:21       39:00       42:14   13:07     1:21:14
932   John Butler            M 55-59      40/54     1:22:13       38:36       42:40   13:07     1:21:16
933   Deanna Koons           F 35-39    108/152     1:22:45       39:29       41:51   13:07     1:21:19
934   Dian Avara             F 55-59      33/80     1:22:35       39:08       42:20   13:09     1:21:27
935   Joseph Kinder          M 60-64      16/35     1:22:49       39:56       41:33   13:09     1:21:28
936   Mary Lieberman-Brandt  F 65-69       3/22     1:22:29       39:23       42:07   13:09     1:21:29
937   Nicole Arivett         F 45-49      49/92     1:22:42       38:33       42:57   13:09     1:21:30
938   Hannah Handley         F 30-34    104/162     1:23:30       38:10       43:25   13:10     1:21:35
939   Meghan Dicke           F 35-39    109/152     1:23:30       39:07       42:29   13:10     1:21:36
940   Jeffrey Johanningsmeie M 40-44      51/61     1:22:18       39:15       42:24   13:10     1:21:38
941   Susan Ryan             F 50-54      36/82     1:22:44       37:41       43:59   13:11     1:21:39
942   Daniel Quintana        M 15-19      19/22     1:24:03       39:30       42:17   13:12     1:21:47
943   Jennifer Wilson        F 25-29     83/118     1:23:33       39:08       42:42   13:12     1:21:49
944   Vikki Armstrong        F 60-64      20/64     1:23:07       37:26       44:24   13:12     1:21:50
945   Tiffani Mills          F 35-39    110/152     1:23:25       40:29       41:23   13:13     1:21:52
946   Connie Bealer          F 45-49      50/92     1:23:06       40:09       41:45   13:13     1:21:54
947   Carlos Medina          M 55-59      41/54     1:23:18       37:46       44:13   13:14     1:21:58
948   Diann Solloway         F 50-54      37/82     1:23:05       38:47       43:19   13:15     1:22:06
949   Camden Wilson          M 1-14       14/17     1:23:34       32:08       50:01   13:15     1:22:08
950   Jassmine Reyes         F 35-39    111/152     1:25:47       35:18       46:51   13:15     1:22:09
951   Jeanne Tuttle          F 25-29     84/118     1:23:24       39:06       43:04   13:16     1:22:10
952   Becky Frazier          F 50-54      38/82     1:23:23       39:09       43:02   13:16     1:22:11
953   Sara Conner            F 35-39    112/152     1:23:29       38:43       43:30   13:16     1:22:12
954   Douglas Conner         M 35-39      63/70     1:23:29       38:42       43:31   13:16     1:22:12
955   Tara Nehls             F 40-44     64/100     1:22:27       37:58       44:18   13:17     1:22:16
956   Stephanie King         F 30-34    105/162     1:23:13       39:38       42:55   13:19     1:22:33
957   Lisa Armstrong         F 50-54      39/82     1:23:11       38:57       43:38   13:20     1:22:35
958   Amy McHenry            F 30-34    106/162     1:25:04       40:54       41:55   13:22     1:22:49
959   Tammy Baller           F 45-49      51/92     1:25:13       41:06       41:54   13:24     1:23:00
960   Suzanne Larson         F 40-44     65/100     1:24:34       41:11       41:49   13:24     1:23:00
961   Charity Porter         F 45-49      52/92     1:24:50       40:26       42:38   13:24     1:23:04
962   Michael Nix            M 25-29      40/49     1:24:35       41:34       41:34   13:25     1:23:07
963   Carly Hatfield         F 20-24      33/45     1:24:35       41:33       41:36   13:25     1:23:08
964   Tom MacKin             M 55-59      42/54     1:24:12       39:55       43:14   13:25     1:23:08
965   Susan Geels            F 35-39    113/152     1:25:12       39:28       43:42   13:25     1:23:10
966   Wendy Mast             F 40-44     66/100     1:24:06       38:57       44:13   13:25     1:23:10
967   Chris Heffelmire       F 45-49      53/92     1:24:48       39:59       43:17   13:26     1:23:16
968   Amy Kolk               F 40-44     67/100     1:24:48       40:01       43:15   13:26     1:23:16
969   Amanda Celani          F 30-34    107/162     1:24:38       40:21       42:59   13:27     1:23:20
970   Randy Rodgers          M 60-64      17/35     1:25:37       40:04       43:26   13:28     1:23:29
971   Grace Kaser            F 1-14         4/9     1:24:57       40:01       43:34   13:29     1:23:35
972   Aaron Reidenbach       M 35-39      64/70     1:25:42                           13:30     1:23:36
973   Brenda Smith           F 55-59      34/80     1:25:56       42:48       40:49   13:30     1:23:37
974   Jane Mockler           F 55-59      35/80     1:25:23       40:37       43:06   13:31     1:23:43
975   Tammi Kelpin           F 55-59      36/80     1:26:06       41:47       42:05   13:32     1:23:52
976   Lisandro Quintana      M 15-19      20/22     1:26:00       39:35       44:17   13:32     1:23:52
977   Erica Sullivan         F 30-34    108/162     1:25:20       37:48       46:06   13:32     1:23:53
978   Andrew Kelpin          M 30-34      63/76     1:26:07       41:48       42:06   13:32     1:23:53
979   Mara Kelpin            F 30-34    109/162     1:26:08       37:12       46:45   13:33     1:23:56
980   Mike Kjergaard         M 50-54      37/47     1:26:10       40:02       44:01   13:34     1:24:02
981   Janis Krick            F 65-69       4/22     1:25:11       41:11       42:54   13:34     1:24:04
982   Will McMullen          M 1-14       15/17     1:25:53       41:04       43:01   13:34     1:24:04
983   Lizzie Gordon          F 30-34    110/162     1:25:35       40:58       43:09   13:34     1:24:06
984   Katherine Gordon       F 25-29     85/118     1:25:36       40:58       43:10   13:34     1:24:07
985   Veronica McMullen      F 35-39    114/152     1:25:56       41:05       43:04   13:35     1:24:08
986   Erika Whetstone        F 35-39    115/152     1:26:20       39:36       44:34   13:35     1:24:09
987   Shannon Rasbury        F 25-29     86/118     1:26:29       39:12       44:59   13:35     1:24:10
988   Jenna Dammeier         F 35-39    116/152     1:26:21       39:36       44:36   13:35     1:24:11
989   Heather Leazier        F 35-39    117/152     1:26:32       40:58       43:18   13:36     1:24:15
990   Cheryl Porter          F 60-64      21/64     1:26:10       41:12       43:05   13:36     1:24:17
991   Elizabeth Decook       F 20-24      34/45     1:25:15       40:42       43:38   13:36     1:24:20
992   Cassidy Decook         F 25-29     87/118     1:25:15       40:43       43:38   13:37     1:24:20
993   Kaity Brita            F 30-34    111/162     1:25:09       38:01       46:21   13:37     1:24:22
994   Linda Bruinsma         F 65-69       5/22     1:25:40       41:38       42:46   13:37     1:24:23
995   Kayla Herstad          F 30-34    112/162     1:25:41       40:24       44:03   13:38     1:24:27
996   Caitlyn Freese         F 30-34    113/162     1:25:52       41:18       43:16   13:39     1:24:34
997   Sue Okleshen           F 60-64      22/64     1:26:15       40:59       43:37   13:39     1:24:35
998   Kellie Walker          F 50-54      40/82     1:25:32       39:51       44:49   13:40     1:24:40
999   Hannah Kemerly         F 25-29     88/118     1:26:20       34:24       50:18   13:40     1:24:42
1000  Kathryn Bryan          F 30-34    114/162     1:26:27       39:18       45:25   13:40     1:24:43
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1001  Kim Kemerer            F 60-64      23/64     1:25:44       40:36       44:08   13:40     1:24:43
1002  Bree Bond              F 40-44     68/100     1:26:32       41:23       43:25   13:41     1:24:47
1003  Austin Martin          M 25-29      41/49     1:25:40       40:45       44:06   13:42     1:24:51
1004  Trenton Swoverland     M 50-54      38/47     1:25:13       41:10       43:44   13:42     1:24:54
1005  Sundar Mallikarjun     M 40-44      52/61     1:26:19       39:20       45:38   13:43     1:24:57
1006  Jessica Hatlevig       F 35-39    118/152     1:26:27       42:01       42:56   13:43     1:24:57
1007  Angelica Eisenhauer    F 25-29     89/118     1:26:33       41:54       43:08   13:43     1:25:01
1008  Elizabeth Roebel       F 35-39    119/152     1:26:55       39:17       45:53   13:45     1:25:10
1009  Jennifer Greim         F 25-29     90/118     1:26:39       40:21       44:49   13:45     1:25:10
1010  Carolyn Elliott        F 45-49      54/92     1:25:59       39:45       45:29   13:45     1:25:14
1011  Danielle Gleason       F 40-44     69/100     1:26:21       40:56       44:19   13:45     1:25:15
1012  Julie Crismore         F 35-39    120/152     1:26:23       40:37       44:39   13:45     1:25:15
1013  Charlotte Root         F 25-29     91/118     1:26:29       41:06       44:26   13:48     1:25:31
1014  Matt Dingeldein        M 30-34      64/76     1:26:42       39:57       45:43   13:49     1:25:39
1015  Sarah Klima            F 30-34    115/162     1:26:28       40:41       45:01   13:50     1:25:41
1016  Anne Scott             F 40-44     70/100     1:27:10       40:19       45:23   13:50     1:25:42
1017  Doug Powers            M 65-69      11/22     1:27:32       41:24       44:24   13:51     1:25:47
1018  Abby Powers            F 60-64      24/64     1:27:32       40:30       45:18   13:51     1:25:47
1019  Diana Kuebler          F 65-69       6/22     1:27:32       40:28       45:20   13:51     1:25:48
1020  Toney Maxwell          M 20-24      17/19     1:27:52       42:14       43:56   13:54     1:26:09
1021  Tracy Krafcheck        F 35-39    121/152     1:27:21       42:35       43:35   13:54     1:26:10
1022  Bryan Fenstermaker     M 30-34      65/76     1:28:28       41:29       44:49   13:55     1:26:17
1023  Anuradha Norton        F 30-34    116/162     1:27:46       40:08       46:14   13:56     1:26:21
1024  David Humes            M 60-64      18/35     1:28:10       43:02       43:21   13:56     1:26:23
1025  Jessica Rossow         F 30-34    117/162     1:27:45       42:01       44:27   13:57     1:26:27
1026  Jim Krafcheck          M 65-69      12/22     1:27:39       42:36       43:53   13:57     1:26:29
1027  Kayla Shafer           F 20-24      35/45     1:28:37       41:44       45:24   14:04     1:27:08
1028  Lauri Jones            F 45-49      55/92     1:28:38       41:38       45:31   14:04     1:27:08
1029  Bradley King           M 40-44      53/61     1:28:53       42:15       44:57   14:04     1:27:12
1030  Kristin King           F 35-39    122/152     1:28:53       42:15       44:58   14:04     1:27:12
1031  Christopher Kean       M 35-39      65/70     1:28:34       42:43       44:34   14:05     1:27:16
1032  Sarah Kean             F 35-39    123/152     1:28:34       42:43       44:34   14:05     1:27:17
1033  Brandy Baker           F 40-44     71/100     1:28:08       42:02       45:16   14:05     1:27:18
1034  Kylie Panzer           F 25-29     92/118     1:27:42       41:52       45:29   14:06     1:27:21
1035  Melissa Lough          F 40-44     72/100     1:28:47       42:27       44:57   14:06     1:27:23
1036  Pat Hart               F 65-69       7/22     1:29:44       42:46       44:42   14:07     1:27:28
1037  Leya Miller            F 1-14         5/9     1:29:14       41:19       46:13   14:07     1:27:31
1038  Joan Miller            F 55-59      37/80     1:29:15       41:19       46:14   14:08     1:27:32
1039  Rachel Garder          F 30-34    118/162     1:29:14       41:21       46:12   14:08     1:27:33
1040  Cortney Schoenle       F 30-34    119/162     1:28:39       42:35       45:11   14:10     1:27:45
1041  Bob MacDonald          M 60-64      19/35     1:28:46       42:35       45:11   14:10     1:27:46
1042  Mindy Gamble           F 60-64      25/64     1:29:09       41:39       46:09   14:10     1:27:47
1043  Krys Schoenle          F 60-64      26/64     1:28:42       42:36       45:13   14:10     1:27:49
1044  Angela Thompson        F 45-49      56/92     1:28:24       41:28       46:22   14:10     1:27:50
1045  Susan Sweet            F 40-44     73/100     1:28:24       41:27       46:24   14:10     1:27:50
1046  Ashley Fenbert         F 30-34    120/162     1:29:17       42:39       45:19   14:12     1:27:57
1047  Don Harvey             M 50-54      39/47     1:30:24       43:18       44:40   14:12     1:27:58
1048  Linda Muroski          F 50-54      41/82     1:29:03       41:57       46:01   14:12     1:27:58
1049  Cathy Ehresman         F 55-59      38/80     1:28:57       43:39       44:25   14:13     1:28:03
1050  Tony Ehresman          M 55-59      43/54     1:28:57       43:41       44:23   14:13     1:28:04
1051  Rich Stephenson        M 70-74       6/12     1:28:33       42:44       45:22   14:13     1:28:06
1052  Michelle Johnson       F 25-29     93/118     1:29:48       43:43       44:34   14:15     1:28:16
1053  Lauren Witt            F 30-34    121/162     1:29:48       43:43       44:34   14:15     1:28:17
1054  Roberta Craig          F 60-64      27/64     1:29:23       43:09       45:15   14:16     1:28:23
1055  Dennise Quintana       F 25-29     94/118     1:31:39       40:56       47:30   14:16     1:28:26
1056  Blake Mast             M 15-19      21/22     1:29:58       44:29       44:33   14:22     1:29:02
1057  Raeann Baumert         F 55-59      39/80     1:30:33       43:42       45:27   14:23     1:29:08
1058  Alex Spillers          F 25-29     95/118     1:30:33       43:41       45:28   14:23     1:29:08
1059  Emily Anthony          F 25-29     96/118     1:31:02       44:39       44:31   14:23     1:29:09
1060  Phyllis Dettmer        F 40-44     74/100     1:31:40       43:53       45:24   14:24     1:29:16
1061  Lee Dettmer            M 40-44      54/61     1:31:40       43:51       45:26   14:24     1:29:17
1062  Jennifer Hendricks     F 45-49      57/92     1:30:58       43:37       45:52   14:26     1:29:28
1063  Valerie Schrock        F 40-44     75/100     1:31:34       42:08       47:21   14:26     1:29:29
1064  Jennifer Hockenberry   F 40-44     76/100     1:31:35       42:09       47:23   14:27     1:29:32
1065  Hannah Poe             F 30-34    122/162     1:31:42       42:06       47:28   14:27     1:29:33
1066  Colleen Scheible       F 20-24      36/45     1:31:52       50:40       38:54   14:27     1:29:34
1067  Kourtney Roberts       F 25-29     97/118     1:30:34       43:10       46:27   14:28     1:29:37
1068  Mariano Paniagua       M 1-14       16/17     1:31:18       45:41       44:04   14:29     1:29:44
1069  Steven Hall Ii         M 45-49      29/35     1:31:19       43:04       46:42   14:29     1:29:45
1070  Rhonda Ridgeway-Hall   F 45-49      58/92     1:31:19       43:05       46:42   14:29     1:29:46
1071  Maria Paniagua         F 25-29     98/118     1:31:20       45:42       44:05   14:29     1:29:46
1072  Joshua Hall            M 25-29      42/49     1:31:21       43:05       46:43   14:29     1:29:48
1073  Karen Kaser            F 50-54      42/82     1:31:11       43:47       46:02   14:30     1:29:49
1074  Sarah Diffenderfer     F 25-29     99/118     1:31:50       42:04       47:54   14:31     1:29:57
1075  Daniel Diffenderfer    M 25-29      43/49     1:31:51       42:04       47:54   14:31     1:29:58
1076  Elise Stoops           F 35-39    124/152     1:32:20       43:48       46:27   14:34     1:30:15
1077  Betty Nelson           F 70-74       5/13     1:31:54       43:55       46:24   14:34     1:30:19
1078  Mary Bergman           F 35-39    125/152     1:33:00       44:25       46:19   14:38     1:30:43
1079  Doug Pownall           M 60-64      20/35     1:31:24       41:14       49:31   14:38     1:30:44
1080  Judi Pownall           F 60-64      28/64     1:31:24       41:14       49:31   14:39     1:30:45
1081  Lucinda Nelson         F 60-64      29/64     1:32:19       43:38       47:26   14:42     1:31:03
1082  Madison Kintigh        F 20-24      37/45     1:32:54       41:28       49:41   14:42     1:31:09
1083  Abigail Thiebaut       F 25-29    100/118     1:32:54       44:28       46:41   14:42     1:31:09
1084  Amanda Delbeke         F 25-29    101/118     1:32:54       44:29       46:41   14:43     1:31:09
1085  Margaret Lumpcik       F 35-39    126/152     1:33:26       44:24       46:48   14:43     1:31:11
1086  Barbra Bryan           F 40-44     77/100     1:33:27       44:25       46:47   14:43     1:31:12
1087  Delores Johns          F 75-79        1/3     1:32:49       43:56       47:20   14:44     1:31:16
1088  Lisa Readle            F 55-59      40/80     1:33:20       43:08       48:24   14:46     1:31:32
1089  Victoria Noll          F 35-39    127/152     1:33:26       44:02       47:34   14:47     1:31:36
1090  Bryan Noll             M 30-34      66/76     1:33:26       44:03       47:34   14:47     1:31:36
1091  Lourdes Jimenez        F 35-39    128/152     1:33:20       43:15       48:24   14:47     1:31:38
1092  John Johnston          M 70-74       7/12     1:34:02       45:01       46:41   14:48     1:31:42
1093  Claire White           F 65-69       8/22     1:33:28       45:52       45:53   14:48     1:31:45
1094  Rose Francis           F 60-64      30/64     1:33:00       45:48       46:05   14:50     1:31:53
1095  Rebecca Trump          F 60-64      31/64     1:33:43       46:01       46:02   14:51     1:32:02
1096  Claire Trump           F 30-34    123/162     1:33:43       46:01       46:02   14:51     1:32:03
1097  Kristy Wilkins         F 45-49      59/92     1:33:11       45:59       46:08   14:52     1:32:06
1098  Sylvia Campbell        F 65-69       9/22     1:34:22       44:23       47:54   14:53     1:32:16
1099  Mike Brinneman         M 55-59      44/54     1:32:49       41:00       51:20   14:54     1:32:19
1100  Stephanie Bauer        F 45-49      60/92     1:33:55       46:15       46:05   14:54     1:32:20
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME          5K      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Lauren Bauer           F 1-14         6/9     1:33:55       46:14       46:06   14:54     1:32:20
1102  Jeff Hardesty          M 30-34      67/76     1:32:49       41:06       51:16   14:54     1:32:21
1103  Peggy Vaniman          F 65-69      10/22     1:34:59       46:36       46:07   14:58     1:32:43
1104  Ron Herrell            M 40-44      55/61     1:34:37       45:34       47:11   14:58     1:32:44
1105  Sherri Berghoff        F 50-54      43/82     1:34:39       45:35       47:12   14:58     1:32:47
1106  Esabella Slagel        F 15-19       9/10     1:34:30       45:36       47:14   14:59     1:32:50
1107  Jill Slagel            F 50-54      44/82     1:34:31       45:34       47:16   14:59     1:32:50
1108  Shelly MacKin          F 55-59      41/80     1:34:33       46:02       46:51   14:59     1:32:53
1109  Kimberly Wolf          F 45-49      61/92     1:35:12       44:36       48:18   14:59     1:32:53
1110  Tammy Miler            F 65-69      11/22     1:35:09       46:38       46:16   14:59     1:32:53
1111  Chuck Karrick          M 65-69      13/22     1:34:14       45:47       47:17   15:01     1:33:04
1112  Stacy Kovets           F 20-24      38/45     1:33:35       44:25       48:43   15:02     1:33:07
1113  Debbie Kovets          F 50-54      45/82     1:33:35       44:24       48:44   15:02     1:33:08
1114  Patty Schmidt          F 55-59      42/80     1:35:13       49:10       44:16   15:04     1:33:25
1115  Cindy Meyer            F 50-54      46/82     1:35:33       46:56       46:45   15:07     1:33:40
1116  Sheryl Bauermeister    F 50-54      47/82     1:35:33       47:00       46:41   15:07     1:33:41
1117  Tina Geiger            F 45-49      62/92     1:35:33       47:00       46:42   15:07     1:33:42
1118  Susan Stoppenhagen     F 50-54      48/82     1:35:33       46:58       46:45   15:07     1:33:42
1119  Joan Helgesen          F 50-54      49/82     1:34:43       46:28       47:32   15:10     1:34:00
1120  Melissa Pavlock        F 50-54      50/82     1:34:44       46:30       47:32   15:10     1:34:01
1121  Brian Fairchild        M 55-59      45/54     1:34:54       47:05       47:06   15:12     1:34:11
1122  Christine Fairchild    F 55-59      43/80     1:34:53       47:04       47:09   15:12     1:34:12
1123  Rachel Fenstermaker    F 30-34    124/162     1:36:32       43:59       50:22   15:13     1:34:21
1124  Steve Szink            M 65-69      14/22     1:35:09       45:22       49:05   15:14     1:34:27
1125  Cathy Vonbargen        F 70-74       6/13     1:36:26       45:31       48:57   15:15     1:34:28
1126  Bart Roberts           M 55-59      46/54     1:36:52       49:50       44:40   15:15     1:34:29
1127  Lana Zumbrun           F 60-64      32/64     1:36:22       49:08       45:27   15:16     1:34:34
1128  Kirk Butts             M 55-59      47/54     1:36:10       43:24       51:23   15:18     1:34:46
1129  Lee Ann Butts          F 55-59      44/80     1:36:11       43:21       51:27   15:18     1:34:48
1130  Rachel Cross           F 20-24      39/45     1:34:54       39:18       55:37   15:19     1:34:54
1131  Carla Jennings         F 55-59      45/80     1:36:25       39:37       55:36   15:22     1:35:12
1132  Denise Keane           F 55-59      46/80     1:37:16       47:43       47:37   15:23     1:35:20
1133  Ryan Small             M 45-49      30/35     1:37:27       46:32       48:58   15:25     1:35:30
1134  Angela Bredemeyer      F 40-44     78/100     1:35:31       43:31       52:00   15:25     1:35:31
1135  Jodi Small             F 45-49      63/92     1:37:29       46:32       48:59   15:25     1:35:31
1136  Danielle Fuhrman       F 55-59      47/80     1:37:37       47:37       47:59   15:25     1:35:35
1137  Beth Moniuszko         F 40-44     79/100     1:37:16       45:00       50:41   15:26     1:35:41
1138  Judy Gauger            F 60-64      33/64     1:46:26       44:36       51:32   15:31     1:36:08
1139  Marcy Blundall         F 40-44     80/100     1:37:15       45:32       50:40   15:31     1:36:11
1140  Brett Gauger           M 25-29      44/49     1:46:25       44:39       51:33   15:31     1:36:11
1141  Mike Page              M 65-69      15/22     1:37:16       45:28       50:44   15:31     1:36:11
1142  Ralph Killworth        M 60-64      21/35     1:36:56       46:42       49:32   15:32     1:36:14
1143  Peggy Herb             F 50-54      51/82     1:38:10       46:07       50:16   15:33     1:36:22
1144  Jeffery Weichselfelder M 60-64      22/35     1:37:41       46:41       49:45   15:34     1:36:26
1145  Emily Entley           F 35-39    129/152     1:38:38       49:03       47:29   15:34     1:36:31
1146  Michelle Harvey        F 45-49      64/92     1:39:00       48:50       47:42   15:35     1:36:32
1147  Karen Kowalski         F 70-74       7/13     1:39:01       48:49       47:45   15:35     1:36:33
1148  Jacque Jansing         F 40-44     81/100     1:37:41       45:47       50:52   15:36     1:36:38
1149  Tina Bruce             F 50-54      52/82     1:37:53       45:47       50:58   15:37     1:36:45
1150  Terri Cardelli         F 45-49      65/92     1:37:57       45:50       50:58   15:37     1:36:48
1151  Joshua Koontz          M 35-39      66/70     1:38:27       46:45       50:05   15:37     1:36:49
1152  Angela Wright          F 40-44     82/100     1:38:28       47:18       49:46   15:40     1:37:04
1153  Lisa Koppelmann        F 50-54      53/82     1:39:11       49:30       47:35   15:40     1:37:05
1154  Carla Overdahl         F 55-59      48/80     1:39:05       47:37       49:29   15:40     1:37:06
1155  Samantha Rentschler    F 30-34    125/162     1:39:14       49:30       47:39   15:40     1:37:08
1156  Christine Goshert      F 30-34    126/162     1:39:27       46:04       51:11   15:41     1:37:15
1157  Jo Carter              F 60-64      34/64     1:38:22       47:08       50:08   15:42     1:37:15
1158  Tiffany Genth          F 30-34    127/162     1:39:18       47:23       49:53   15:42     1:37:16
1159  Kevin Haverstock       M 60-64      23/35     1:38:22       47:09       50:07   15:42     1:37:16
1160  Luke Genth             M 30-34      68/76     1:39:19       47:24       49:53   15:42     1:37:17
1161  Cynthia Owens          F 55-59      49/80     1:38:32       47:05       50:15   15:42     1:37:20
1162  James Alberding        M 65-69      16/22     1:39:09       46:43       50:39   15:43     1:37:22
1163  Linda Alberding        F 60-64      35/64     1:39:10       46:47       50:38   15:43     1:37:24
1164  Anne Black             F 1-14         7/9     1:38:59       43:22       54:09   15:44     1:37:31
1165  Breanna Black          F 25-29    102/118     1:39:00       43:22       54:09   15:44     1:37:31
1166  Brett Black            M 30-34      69/76     1:39:01       43:23       54:09   15:44     1:37:32
1167  Lisa Gresley           F 55-59      50/80     1:39:28       46:57       50:40   15:45     1:37:36
1168  Joni Lehman            F 60-64      36/64     1:40:01       48:09       49:37   15:46     1:37:45
1169  Brent Lehman           M 60-64      24/35     1:40:01       48:08       49:38   15:46     1:37:46
1170  Chad Black             M 40-44      56/61     1:39:09       49:41       48:18   15:48     1:37:58
1171  Kathleen Clark         F 55-59      51/80     1:39:56       47:38       50:34   15:51     1:38:12
1172  Amanda Voltz           F 30-34    128/162     1:39:25       47:21       51:12   15:54     1:38:32
1173  Anna Gale              M 25-29      45/49     1:39:33       47:12       51:22   15:54     1:38:33
1174  Doug Gale              M 25-29      46/49     1:39:33       47:13       51:21   15:54     1:38:34
1175  Jacob Erne             M 20-24      18/19     1:40:44       49:31       49:10   15:55     1:38:41
1176  Rama Cousik            F 55-59      52/80     1:40:15       47:57       50:48   15:56     1:38:44
1177  Jyothi Venkatakrishna  F 45-49      66/92     1:40:18       47:58       50:49   15:56     1:38:47
1178  Mark Rasor             M 60-64      25/35     1:38:55       39:18       59:38   15:58     1:38:55
1179  Diane Little           F 60-64      37/64     1:41:20       48:30       50:29   15:58     1:38:59
1180  Noah Little            M 25-29      47/49     1:41:21       48:29       50:31   15:58     1:39:00
1181  Philip Shafer          M 70-74       8/12     1:41:30       48:39       50:23   15:59     1:39:01
1182  Melissa Freeman        F 45-49      67/92     1:40:35       48:24       50:39   15:59     1:39:03
1183  Heather Sickafus       F 45-49      68/92     1:41:17       47:59       51:04   15:59     1:39:03
1184  Gemma Sickafus         F 70-74       8/13     1:41:19       48:02       51:05   16:00     1:39:06
1185  Marc Howe              M 45-49      31/35     1:39:36       47:50       51:22   16:00     1:39:11
1186  Kevin Roe              M 60-64      26/35     1:41:28       49:31       49:40   16:00     1:39:11
1187  Stephanie Howe         F 40-44     83/100     1:39:38       47:48       51:25   16:00     1:39:12
1188  Chloe Drudy            F 25-29    103/118     1:41:09       50:31       48:47   16:01     1:39:18
1189  Diana Sherry           F 30-34    129/162     1:41:14       48:08       51:10   16:01     1:39:18
1190  Robert Drudy           M 30-34      70/76     1:41:11       50:34       48:46   16:02     1:39:19
1191  Dustin Pemberton       M 30-34      71/76     1:41:16       48:10       51:10   16:02     1:39:19
1192  Nicole Quandt          F 40-44     84/100     1:41:47       48:11       51:26   16:04     1:39:36
1193  Dondra Webb            F 45-49      69/92     1:41:47       48:08       51:29   16:04     1:39:37
1194  Annette Morlan         F 35-39    130/152     1:41:18       47:17       52:48   16:09     1:40:05
1195  Amy Burton             F 50-54      54/82     1:42:12       49:07       51:06   16:10     1:40:12
1196  Stephanie Heppeard     F 55-59      53/80     1:41:17       45:34       54:57   16:13     1:40:30
1197  Melinda Wise           F 30-34    130/162     1:46:49       49:03       51:31   16:13     1:40:33
1198  Justin Morgan          M 30-34      72/76     1:42:18       49:32       51:03   16:14     1:40:34
1199  Rachelle Cormany       F 25-29    104/118     1:46:51       49:04       51:30   16:14     1:40:34
1200  Bonnie Lee             F 40-44     85/100     1:41:51       49:30       51:05   16:14     1:40:35
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1201  Cari Jumerat           F 30-34    131/162     1:46:51       49:06       51:30   16:14     1:40:35
1202  Dan Cochard            M 50-54      40/47     1:41:45       49:15       51:22   16:14     1:40:36
1203  Michael Herron         M 25-29      48/49     1:41:45       49:17       51:21   16:14     1:40:37
1204  Karen Maxwell          F 55-59      54/80     1:42:10       48:54       51:48   16:15     1:40:42
1205  Elizabeth Morgan       F 30-34    132/162     1:42:26       49:30       51:13   16:15     1:40:42
1206  Nicole Maxwell         F 20-24      40/45     1:42:10       48:54       51:49   16:15     1:40:43
1207  Andrea Villafana       F 35-39    131/152     1:43:05       49:01       51:50   16:16     1:40:50
1208  Kimberly Galaviz       F 45-49      70/92     1:42:05       49:42       51:09   16:16     1:40:51
1209  John Griggs            M 35-39      67/70     1:42:57       49:32       51:22   16:17     1:40:54
1210  Angela Toles           F 50-54      55/82     1:42:09       49:42       51:14   16:17     1:40:56
1211  Janelle Jones          F 45-49      71/92     1:43:01       48:30       52:45   16:20     1:41:14
1212  Susan Fitzgerald       F 45-49      72/92     1:43:02       48:32       52:43   16:20     1:41:15
1213  Scott Schultz          M 50-54      41/47     1:42:25       50:33       50:52   16:22     1:41:25
1214  Trisha Hinen           F 45-49      73/92     1:42:57       50:23       51:04   16:22     1:41:27
1215  Laura Loxton           F 40-44     86/100     1:42:57       50:22       51:05   16:22     1:41:27
1216  Ellen Williams         F 60-64      38/64     1:42:46       49:54       51:37   16:23     1:41:31
1217  Gwen Adams             F 65-69      12/22     1:42:45       50:11       51:28   16:24     1:41:38
1218  Misty Markle           F 50-54      56/82     1:42:46       50:12       51:28   16:24     1:41:40
1219  Oscar Escobar          M 65-69      17/22     1:43:48       50:35       51:07   16:24     1:41:41
1220  Adela Escobar          F 65-69      13/22     1:43:48       50:33       51:09   16:25     1:41:42
1221  Jessica Escobar-Macdon F 40-44     87/100     1:43:48       50:37       51:06   16:25     1:41:42
1222  Patty Schneider        F 50-54      57/82     1:43:26       50:06       51:45   16:26     1:41:50
1223  Crystal Cochard        F 50-54      58/82     1:43:00       49:15       52:36   16:26     1:41:51
1224  Lanette Dossen         F 50-54      59/82     1:43:28       50:07       51:46   16:26     1:41:53
1225  Conner Herron          F 25-29    105/118     1:43:00       49:17       52:36   16:26     1:41:53
1226  Terri Ulrey            F 55-59      55/80     1:43:28       50:05       51:48   16:26     1:41:53
1227  Aimee Springer         F 30-34    133/162     1:43:48       49:14       52:42   16:27     1:41:55
1228  Diane Hunt             F 60-64      39/64     1:42:55       49:58       51:58   16:27     1:41:55
1229  Terri Bruner           F 65-69      14/22     1:42:55       49:59       51:58   16:27     1:41:56
1230  Kristi Baker           F 50-54      60/82     1:43:41       50:08       51:52   16:27     1:41:59
1231  Nicole Knox            F 30-34    134/162     1:44:25       50:14       51:49   16:28     1:42:03
1232  Kelly Short            F 55-59      56/80     1:44:37       50:13       52:02   16:30     1:42:14
1233  Kaye Kleinschmidt      F 55-59      57/80     1:43:51       50:26       51:55   16:31     1:42:21
1234  Lisa Hegerfeld         F 50-54      61/82     1:44:04       51:55       50:28   16:31     1:42:22
1235  Timothy Miller         M 30-34      73/76     1:43:59       47:14       55:09   16:31     1:42:22
1236  Mike Zaegel            M 45-49      32/35     1:44:05       51:57       50:27   16:31     1:42:23
1237  Julie Smith            F 30-34    135/162     1:44:00       47:16       55:08   16:31     1:42:24
1238  Adia Wolf              F 15-19      10/10     1:44:44       51:10       51:17   16:32     1:42:26
1239  Emily Mossoian         F 25-29    106/118     1:44:34       50:23       52:09   16:33     1:42:31
1240  John O'Rourke         M 55-59      48/54     1:43:58       52:31       50:09   16:34     1:42:40
1241  Carrie Harrington      F 50-54      62/82     1:44:07       50:30       52:10   16:34     1:42:40
1242  Christine O'Rourke    F 55-59      58/80     1:44:02       52:32       50:12   16:34     1:42:43
1243  Sarah Sprow            F 35-39    132/152     1:44:54       49:27       53:20   16:35     1:42:46
1244  Jordon Knox            M 30-34      74/76     1:45:11       50:14       52:36   16:36     1:42:50
1245  Stacey Biberstein      F 50-54      63/82     1:45:06       50:12       52:45   16:37     1:42:57
1246  John Kochert           M 65-69      18/22     1:45:07       50:12       52:47   16:37     1:42:58
1247  Kent Biberstein        M 55-59      49/54     1:45:07       50:16       52:47   16:38     1:43:02
1248  Joseph Mynhier         M 30-34      75/76     1:45:03       48:47       54:17   16:38     1:43:03
1249  Nichole Jehl           F 25-29    107/118     1:45:05       48:49       54:17   16:38     1:43:06
1250  Nika Rohrbach          F 40-44     88/100     1:44:10       49:32       53:35   16:38     1:43:06
1251  Gail Boriboun          F 45-49      74/92     1:44:10       49:32       53:35   16:38     1:43:06
1252  Teri Knudson           F 35-39    133/152     1:44:17       49:34       53:37   16:39     1:43:11
1253  Anthony Knudson        M 35-39      68/70     1:44:18       49:34       53:37   16:39     1:43:11
1254  Victoria Maisonneuve   F 55-59      59/80     1:45:17       48:54       54:26   16:40     1:43:20
1255  Cheryl Fleming         F 55-59      60/80     1:50:15       49:43       53:52   16:43     1:43:35
1256  Paul Kowalski          M 70-74       9/12     1:46:11       50:30       53:13   16:44     1:43:43
1257  Trisha Scheible        F 50-54      64/82     1:46:11       50:41       53:14   16:46     1:43:54
1258  Greg Scheible          M 50-54      42/47     1:46:13       50:41       53:17   16:47     1:43:58
1259  Julia Harmon           F 45-49      75/92     1:45:13       50:34       53:39   16:49     1:44:12
1260  Bret Roberts           M 55-59      50/54     1:46:47       51:50       52:34   16:51     1:44:24
1261  Glenn Roberts          M 80 UP        1/2     1:46:47       51:52       52:32   16:51     1:44:24
1262  Karen Yoder            F 55-59      61/80     1:46:49       50:16       54:13   16:52     1:44:29
1263  Tammy Malone           F 50-54      65/82     1:46:50       50:17       54:13   16:52     1:44:29
1264  Dave Hord              M 45-49      33/35     1:45:55       49:14       55:18   16:52     1:44:32
1265  Shelia Baker           F 55-59      62/80     1:46:12       50:47       54:24   16:58     1:45:11
1266  Debbie Krivacs         F 60-64      40/64     1:46:03       51:55       53:21   16:59     1:45:16
1267  Gail Brock             F 65-69      15/22     1:46:03       51:59       53:18   16:59     1:45:16
1268  Shane Birkey           F 45-49      76/92     1:46:36       53:28       51:53   17:00     1:45:20
1269  Donna Biddle           F 50-54      66/82     1:46:36       53:28       51:54   17:00     1:45:21
1270  Peter Adams            M 40-44      57/61     1:46:18       52:00       53:32   17:02     1:45:31
1271  Ashley Jordan          F 30-34    136/162     1:46:54       51:38       53:57   17:02     1:45:35
1272  Julie Harris           F 60-64      41/64     1:47:04       51:37       54:15   17:05     1:45:52
1273  Marlow Brink           F 1-14         8/9     1:47:45       52:48       53:06   17:05     1:45:53
1274  Sandra Ruiz            F 65-69      16/22     1:47:06       52:02       53:54   17:06     1:45:56
1275  John Ruiz              M 50-54      43/47     1:47:07       52:04       53:54   17:06     1:45:58
1276  Aaron Foster           M 45-49      34/35     1:47:15       52:00       54:04   17:07     1:46:03
1277  Courtney Carpenter     F 20-24      41/45     1:47:14       52:03       54:02   17:07     1:46:04
1278  Deborah Sladen         F 55-59      63/80     1:48:27                           17:08     1:46:09
1279  Mary Voors             F 60-64      42/64     1:48:02       48:23       57:50   17:08     1:46:13
1280  Kathy Emberton         F 65-69      17/22     1:47:30       50:42       55:34   17:09     1:46:16
1281  Kathy Morris           F 45-49      77/92     1:47:30       50:46       55:30   17:09     1:46:16
1282  Linda Colglazier       F 70-74       9/13     1:48:43                           17:11     1:46:27
1283  Elaine Guthier         F 25-29    108/118     1:48:43       58:44       47:50   17:12     1:46:34
1284  Betsy Windsor          F 60-64      43/64     1:49:05       50:37       56:11   17:14     1:46:48
1285  Kandi Goings           F 50-54      67/82     1:48:48       50:40       56:11   17:14     1:46:51
1286  Renaye Lambert         F 40-44     89/100     1:48:44       53:54       53:09   17:16     1:47:03
1287  Angie Fraser           F 45-49      78/92     1:48:41       53:56       53:08   17:17     1:47:04
1288  Heather Sutphin        F 45-49      79/92     1:48:45       53:57       53:10   17:17     1:47:06
1289  Joyce Rounds           F 55-59      64/80     1:49:25       52:24       54:58   17:19     1:47:21
1290  Carrie Stidam          F 45-49      80/92     1:49:26       52:26       54:56   17:19     1:47:22
1291  Patricia Erdei         F 55-59      65/80     1:49:18       53:56       53:45   17:22     1:47:40
1292  Scarlett Brink         F 1-14         9/9     1:49:30       52:48       54:52   17:22     1:47:40
1293  Tiffany Posey          F 35-39    134/152     1:49:17       53:57       53:44   17:22     1:47:41
1294  Megan Potter           F 35-39    135/152     1:49:17       53:56       53:45   17:22     1:47:41
1295  Doug Deller            M 65-69      19/22     1:49:33       52:47       54:55   17:23     1:47:41
1296  Nicole Walker          F 40-44     90/100     1:49:44       53:16       54:32   17:23     1:47:47
1297  Terrie Carter          F 50-54      68/82     1:49:44       53:18       54:30   17:24     1:47:48
1298  Abby Willig            F 35-39    136/152     1:49:46       53:16       54:33   17:24     1:47:48
1299  Deborah Lane           F 50-54      69/82     1:49:39       52:13       55:37   17:24     1:47:49
1300  Lisa Lowery            F 55-59      66/80     1:49:47       51:31       56:23   17:25     1:47:53
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1301  Susan Dobbs            F 50-54      70/82     1:49:49       51:31       56:23   17:25     1:47:54
1302  Jon Lane               M 60-64      27/35     1:49:41       52:19       55:35   17:25     1:47:54
1303  Lea Powers             F 60-64      44/64     1:49:30       53:45       54:11   17:25     1:47:55
1304  Jim Griest             M 55-59      51/54     1:49:30       53:45       54:11   17:25     1:47:56
1305  Doug Barcalow          M 70-74      10/12     1:49:53       51:42       56:46   17:30     1:48:28
1306  Pam Barcalow           F 70-74      10/13     1:49:54       51:42       56:47   17:30     1:48:28
1307  Tracy Justus           F 40-44     91/100     1:50:58       50:16       58:22   17:32     1:48:37
1308  Whitney Thompson       F 30-34    137/162     1:50:58       50:20       58:18   17:32     1:48:38
1309  Andrea Baker           F 40-44     92/100     1:51:25       54:29       54:46   17:38     1:49:14
1310  James Wright           M 70-74      11/12     1:51:10       53:00       56:36   17:41     1:49:35
1311  Tim McCormick          M 60-64      28/35     1:51:09       53:01       56:36   17:41     1:49:37
1312  Terri Ulmer            F 55-59      67/80     1:51:10       53:01       56:37   17:41     1:49:38
1313  Lisa McCormick         F 55-59      68/80     1:51:10       53:00       56:38   17:41     1:49:38
1314  Megan Reckelhoff       F 30-34    138/162     1:52:25       54:36       55:04   17:42     1:49:40
1315  Darlene Stanley        F 55-59      69/80     1:52:25       54:38       55:03   17:42     1:49:41
1316  Stephanie Apt          F 40-44     93/100     1:51:35       55:00       54:47   17:43     1:49:46
1317  Jennie French          F 40-44     94/100     1:51:36       55:01       54:46   17:43     1:49:47
1318  George Gaither         M 50-54      44/47     1:51:48       52:40       57:15   17:44     1:49:54
1319  Karin Gaither          F 50-54      71/82     1:51:48       52:42       57:12   17:44     1:49:54
1320  Wesley Ledbetter       M 40-44      58/61     1:52:27       55:01       54:57   17:44     1:49:57
1321  Beverly Ade            F 65-69      18/22     1:51:15       53:10       56:49   17:45     1:49:58
1322  Jeanne McHenry         F 65-69      19/22     1:51:15       53:07       56:52   17:45     1:49:58
1323  Brent Bowers           M 1-14       17/17     1:52:08       59:51       50:15   17:46     1:50:05
1324  Renee Armstrong        F 55-59      70/80     1:52:51       54:37       55:30   17:46     1:50:07
1325  Maria Chanley          F 50-54      72/82     1:52:52       54:34       55:34   17:46     1:50:08
1326  Elizabeth Bowers       F 35-39    137/152     1:52:15       59:55       50:19   17:47     1:50:13
1327  Randall Steiner        M 60-64      29/35     1:52:32       53:50       56:28   17:48     1:50:18
1328  Mary Ann Steiner       F 65-69      20/22     1:52:31       53:50       56:28   17:48     1:50:18
1329  Andrea Stanley         F 30-34    139/162     1:53:12       54:38       55:50   17:49     1:50:28
1330  Evan Brill             M 35-39      69/70     1:52:42       56:10       54:34   17:52     1:50:44
1331  Jennifer Jackson       F 35-39    138/152     1:53:04       55:18       55:30   17:53     1:50:47
1332  Deb Fleck              F 55-59      71/80     1:53:05       55:18       55:32   17:53     1:50:49
1333  Roy Wilson             M 70-74      12/12     1:52:33       56:11       54:41   17:53     1:50:51
1334  Jason Presl            M 40-44      59/61     1:52:22       54:44       56:09   17:53     1:50:52
1335  Brenda David           F 60-64      45/64     1:51:38       52:05       58:48   17:53     1:50:53
1336  Nikki Donathan         F 45-49      81/92     1:52:22       54:44       56:10   17:54     1:50:53
1337  Michelle Ledbetter     F 45-49      82/92     1:53:26       55:01       55:54   17:54     1:50:55
1338  Patt Sirk              F 70-74      11/13     1:51:41       52:03       58:54   17:54     1:50:56
1339  Krystal Presl          F 30-34    140/162     1:52:29       54:44       56:15   17:54     1:50:59
1340  Georgia Kuhns          F 75-79        2/3     1:53:20       54:59       56:03   17:55     1:51:02
1341  Jennifer Huhn          F 30-34    141/162     1:53:20       54:58       56:09   17:56     1:51:06
1342  Latricia Stults        F 30-34    142/162     1:53:20       54:57       56:10   17:56     1:51:07
1343  Claire Curry           F 30-34    143/162     1:53:14       55:30       55:43   17:57     1:51:13
1344  Michelle Hills         F 50-54      73/82     1:53:06       54:27       56:49   17:57     1:51:15
1345  Monica Roemke          F 45-49      83/92     1:53:06       54:27       56:49   17:57     1:51:15
1346  Alan Bessey            M 65-69      20/22     1:53:29       54:18       57:06   17:58     1:51:23
1347  Pamela Bessey          F 55-59      72/80     1:53:29       54:19       57:05   17:58     1:51:24
1348  Rick Henvey            M 50-54      45/47     1:53:50       54:44       56:53   18:00     1:51:36
1349  Judy Dusman            F 60-64      46/64     1:53:49       54:38       56:59   18:00     1:51:36
1350  Raymond Dusman         M 60-64      30/35     1:53:51       54:42       56:55   18:01     1:51:37
1351  Margaret And Denni Der F 60-64      47/64     1:53:49       54:43       56:57   18:01     1:51:39
1352  Brandon Wolf           M 15-19      22/22     1:53:59       55:39       56:02   18:01     1:51:40
1353  Lou Ann Presti         F 60-64      48/64     1:53:48       54:49       56:55   18:02     1:51:44
1354  Leonora Felon          F 35-39    139/152     1:52:45       53:28       58:18   18:02     1:51:45
1355  Jodi Feighner          F 40-44     95/100     1:53:58       54:29       57:19   18:02     1:51:47
1356  Chip Welch             M 40-44      60/61     1:53:26       52:42       59:15   18:04     1:51:56
1357  Sara Hammond           F 25-29    109/118     1:54:19       55:06       56:56   18:04     1:52:01
1358  Darlene Ehle           F 60-64      49/64     1:54:20       55:05       56:57   18:05     1:52:01
1359  Michelle Hess          F 55-59      73/80     1:55:04       53:24       58:58   18:08     1:52:22
1360  Sara Rumschlag         F 30-34    144/162     1:55:04       53:24       58:59   18:08     1:52:22
1361  Carrie Walters         F 35-39    140/152     1:55:04       53:24       58:59   18:08     1:52:23
1362  Lisa Ramirez           F 60-64      50/64     1:54:24       54:19       58:17   18:10     1:52:35
1363  Cindy Hohman           F 50-54      74/82     1:55:02       54:07       58:40   18:12     1:52:47
1364  Ashley Pratt           F 30-34    145/162     1:54:55       53:44       59:05   18:12     1:52:48
1365  Christina Reber        F 50-54      75/82     1:55:03       54:07       58:42   18:12     1:52:49
1366  Holli Ness             F 50-54      76/82     1:54:38       53:56       58:58   18:13     1:52:54
1367  Erikk Schoeff          M 25-29      49/49     1:54:38       53:57       58:57   18:13     1:52:54
1368  Cheyanne Slagel        F 20-24      42/45     1:54:39       53:59       58:57   18:13     1:52:55
1369  Lauren McCullough      F 20-24      43/45     1:54:38       54:02       58:55   18:13     1:52:56
1370  Megan Harber           F 30-34    146/162     1:55:17       55:02       58:04   18:15     1:53:05
1371  Rachel Cassady         F 35-39    141/152     1:55:17       55:07       58:01   18:15     1:53:07
1372  Nila Augustyniak       F 55-59      74/80     1:55:34       56:00       57:15   18:16     1:53:15
1373  Bonnie Szink           F 60-64      51/64     1:54:10       55:35       57:50   18:18     1:53:25
1374  Debbie Person          F 60-64      52/64     1:54:10       55:35       57:52   18:18     1:53:26
1375  Emily Gallagher        F 30-34    147/162     1:55:53       55:21       58:14   18:20     1:53:35
1376  Steve Sanserino        M 65-69      21/22     1:55:31       54:42       58:54   18:20     1:53:36
1377  Susan Williams         F 60-64      53/64     1:55:54       55:19       58:17   18:20     1:53:36
1378  Casey Sanserino        F 60-64      54/64     1:55:34       54:40       58:58   18:20     1:53:38
1379  Jackie Baney           F 45-49      84/92     1:55:15       56:20       57:19   18:20     1:53:38
1380  Tonya Edgington        F 50-54      77/82     1:55:16       56:20       57:20   18:20     1:53:39
1381  Teresa Wiederkehr      F 30-34    148/162     1:55:14       56:19       57:21   18:20     1:53:39
1382  Traycie Linker         F 25-29    110/118     1:55:16       56:18       57:23   18:20     1:53:40
1383  Jacob Boris            M 20-24      19/19     1:56:38       57:47       56:27   18:26     1:54:14
1384  Jeanne Knuth           F 60-64      55/64     1:56:22       55:17       59:05   18:27     1:54:22
1385  Noel Ingram            F 45-49      85/92     1:56:45       56:12       58:21   18:29     1:54:33
1386  Amanda King            F 40-44     96/100     1:56:47       56:10       58:24   18:29     1:54:34
1387  Bonnie Blackburn-Penho F 50-54      78/82     1:56:37       56:41       57:56   18:30     1:54:36
1388  Phyllis Boester        F 60-64      56/64     1:55:52       56:55       57:43   18:30     1:54:37
1389  Barbara Carson         F 45-49      86/92     1:55:52       56:57       57:41   18:30     1:54:37
1390  Dana Berkes            F 35-39    142/152     1:57:21       55:53       59:06   18:33     1:54:58
1391  Madison Ziegel         F 30-34    149/162     1:57:26       56:05       58:54   18:33     1:54:59
1392  Maureen Schumann       F 60-64      57/64     1:57:27       55:58       59:02   18:33     1:54:59
1393  Catherine Hill         F 45-49      87/92     1:57:20       55:57       59:05   18:34     1:55:02
1394  Rena Shown             F 30-34    150/162     1:57:22       55:57       59:06   18:34     1:55:02
1395  Cindy Carr             F 60-64      58/64     1:57:51       56:00       59:24   18:37     1:55:23
1396  MacKenzie Sanders      F 30-34    151/162     1:57:52       56:04       59:21   18:37     1:55:25
1397  Chelsea Carr           F 30-34    152/162     1:57:50       56:08       59:18   18:37     1:55:25
1398  John Carr              M 60-64      31/35     1:57:56       56:03       59:24   18:38     1:55:27
1399  Lisa Kachurchak        F 55-59      75/80     1:57:49       56:44       58:46   18:38     1:55:29
1400  Michelle Vevia         F 45-49      88/92     1:57:50       56:44       58:46   18:38     1:55:30

Generated February 11, 2026 at 4:25 AM 14/15



Fort4Fitness - 10k - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME          5K      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1401  Sherri Noll            F 60-64      59/64     1:57:50       56:44       58:47   18:38     1:55:31
1402  Maureen Watson         F 60-64      60/64     1:57:16       56:18       59:15   18:39     1:55:32
1403  Erin Dobbs             F 20-24      44/45     1:57:35       56:20       59:23   18:40     1:55:42
1404  Kathleen Steenport     F 45-49      89/92     1:57:23       55:32     1:00:11   18:40     1:55:42
1405  Phil Maurizi           M 35-39      70/70     1:57:51       54:56     1:00:48   18:40     1:55:44
1406  Brianna Lowery         F 25-29    111/118     1:57:35       56:25       59:21   18:41     1:55:46
1407  Mary Sherwood          F 55-59      76/80     1:57:25       55:34     1:00:13   18:41     1:55:46
1408  Alicia Cervantes       F 35-39    143/152     1:57:11       55:40     1:00:18   18:43     1:55:57
1409  Mariana Nino Jimenez   F 25-29    112/118     1:57:13       55:37     1:00:21   18:43     1:55:58
1410  Erika Cervantes        F 35-39    144/152     1:57:12       55:38     1:00:22   18:43     1:56:00
1411  Amanda Robinson        F 30-34    153/162     2:22:58       54:23     1:01:59   18:47     1:56:22
1412  Allison Jenkins        F 20-24      45/45     1:58:49       57:44       58:39   18:47     1:56:23
1413  Beckie Bolinger        F 40-44     97/100     1:58:38       56:42       59:42   18:47     1:56:24
1414  Roberta Conwell        F 50-54      79/82     1:58:40       56:40       59:45   18:47     1:56:25
1415  Brittany Dobson        F 25-29    113/118     1:58:50       57:50       58:36   18:47     1:56:26
1416  Amy Jenkins            F 45-49      90/92     1:58:51       57:51       58:36   18:47     1:56:26
1417  A Gregory              F 35-39    145/152     1:58:40       56:43       59:43   18:47     1:56:26
1418  Katina Ehrman          F 45-49      91/92     1:57:47       57:27       59:03   18:48     1:56:30
1419  Ashton Chambers        F 25-29    114/118     1:57:47       57:30       59:02   18:48     1:56:31
1420  Megan Brown            F 30-34    154/162     1:56:39       54:57     1:01:36   18:48     1:56:32
1421  Robert Nunez           M 55-59      52/54     1:56:39     1:00:10       56:29   18:49     1:56:39
1422  Georgia Brennan        F 70-74      12/13     1:58:10       55:51     1:00:52   18:50     1:56:42
1423  Elizabeth Black        F 45-49      92/92     1:58:06       57:27       59:17   18:50     1:56:43
1424  Keith Black            M 50-54      46/47     1:58:07       57:24       59:21   18:50     1:56:44
1425  Darcy Armstrong        F 30-34    155/162     1:59:08       57:22       59:26   18:51     1:56:48
1426  Katherine Knudson      F 30-34    156/162     1:59:08       57:22       59:28   18:51     1:56:49
1427  Julia Monterroso       F 30-34    157/162     1:59:20       56:52       59:59   18:51     1:56:50
1428  Susan Zimmerman        F 75-79        3/3     1:58:47       57:58       58:54   18:51     1:56:52
1429  Brianna Rohrs          F 30-34    158/162     1:58:31       56:22     1:00:38   18:53     1:57:00
1430  Mary Beth Bloom        F 65-69      21/22     1:58:33       56:24     1:00:41   18:53     1:57:04
1431  Brenda Kean            F 65-69      22/22     1:58:37       56:23     1:00:51   18:55     1:57:13
1432  Stacy Kean             F 30-34    159/162     1:58:38       56:22     1:00:53   18:55     1:57:14
1433  Dani Falk              F 30-34    160/162     1:59:12       56:10     1:01:22   18:58     1:57:32
1434  Danielle Cashman       F 25-29    115/118     2:00:24       57:24     1:00:53   19:05     1:58:17
1435  Julia Rieck            F 55-59      77/80     2:00:23       57:27     1:00:54   19:06     1:58:20
1436  Carla Bearman          F 60-64      61/64     2:00:26       57:45     1:00:41   19:06     1:58:25
1437  Terry Bearman          M 60-64      32/35     2:00:26       57:45     1:00:41   19:06     1:58:26
1438  Christie Salcedo       F 35-39    146/152     2:00:40       58:12     1:00:16   19:07     1:58:27
1439  Alison Poorman         F 35-39    147/152     2:00:41       58:11     1:00:17   19:07     1:58:28
1440  Amy Nedd               F 35-39    148/152     2:00:41       58:12     1:00:17   19:07     1:58:28
1441  Aaron Smelser          M 30-34      76/76     2:00:44       56:04     1:02:35   19:09     1:58:39
1442  Kristen Smelser        F 30-34    161/162     2:00:44       56:07     1:02:34   19:09     1:58:41
1443  Carla MacDonald        F 60-64      62/64     2:01:08     1:02:27       56:43   19:14     1:59:09
1444  Jim Young              M 60-64      33/35     2:00:50       57:50     1:01:22   19:14     1:59:11
1445  Andy Young             M 40-44      61/61     2:00:50       57:51     1:01:21   19:14     1:59:12
1446  Charles Martin         M 80 UP        2/2     2:02:03       56:49     1:02:56   19:19     1:59:45
1447  Gregg Koppelmann       M 50-54      47/47     2:02:10       58:08     1:01:59   19:23     2:00:06
1448  Steve Rieck            M 55-59      53/54     2:02:10       58:10     1:01:58   19:23     2:00:07
1449  Angela Zellers         F 35-39    149/152     2:02:55       58:04     1:02:47   19:30     2:00:50
1450  Alissa Till            F 35-39    150/152     2:02:55       58:03     1:02:48   19:30     2:00:51
1451  Ashley Wolf            F 25-29    116/118     2:03:21       56:53     1:04:10   19:32     2:01:03
1452  Stephanie Wambaugh     F 25-29    117/118     2:02:25       59:23     1:01:41   19:32     2:01:03
1453  Kaye Sandborn          F 55-59      78/80     2:02:25       59:23     1:01:41   19:32     2:01:04
1454  Mary Federspiel        F 70-74      13/13     2:03:57       58:41     1:03:07   19:39     2:01:48
1455  Trisha Rupert          F 35-39    151/152     2:03:47       59:10     1:02:39   19:39     2:01:48
1456  William Hamilton       M 45-49      35/35     2:03:47       59:07     1:02:42   19:39     2:01:49
1457  Debbie Poiry           F 50-54      80/82     2:03:59       58:45     1:03:05   19:39     2:01:49
1458  Donna Russell          F 50-54      81/82     2:03:50       59:14     1:02:37   19:40     2:01:51
1459  Geraldine Sewell       F 60-64      63/64     2:03:54       59:16     1:02:40   19:40     2:01:56
1460  Kelly Klinker          F 40-44     98/100     2:07:10       59:17     1:05:56   20:12     2:05:13
1461  Erica Stewart          F 35-39    152/152     2:20:43     1:02:38     1:02:51   20:15     2:05:28
1462  Jennifer Wind          F 30-34    162/162     2:20:42     1:02:42     1:02:47   20:15     2:05:29
1463  Jenette Henry          F 40-44     99/100     2:05:44       58:08     1:07:37   20:17     2:05:44
1464  Denise Wood            F 60-64      64/64     2:05:45       58:09     1:07:37   20:17     2:05:45
1465  Jeff Brill             M 60-64      34/35     2:07:56     1:01:19     1:04:36   20:19     2:05:55
1466  Mohammed Advany        M 65-69      22/22     2:14:04       56:56     1:14:57   21:17     2:11:53
1467  Sara Advany            F 25-29    118/118     2:14:05       56:56     1:14:58   21:17     2:11:54
1468  Virginia Simpson       F 55-59      79/80     2:14:56     1:02:11     1:11:46   21:37     2:13:57
1469  Patty Miller           F 55-59      80/80     2:14:58     1:02:10     1:11:49   21:37     2:13:59
1470  Tina Christie          F 50-54      82/82     2:19:20     1:04:13     1:13:57   22:17     2:18:09
1471  Janae Nussbaum         F 40-44    100/100     3:22:57                           23:07     2:23:15
1472  Erwin Christie         M 55-59      54/54     2:32:16     1:11:03     1:19:05   24:13     2:30:07
1473  Tim Murphy             M 60-64      35/35     2:32:19     1:10:59     1:19:11   24:14     2:30:09
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